
決勝 4月7日 11:20

大会記録　　１０秒８２　　大賀　圭造　　（岩手大院）　　２００４　　

[ 1組] 風速 +1.1 [ 2組] 風速 +1.9

 1 熊谷　龍之介 秋田     10.83  1 小笠原　　翔 岩手     11.13 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 秋田　　　　3 ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ｼｮｳ 花巻東　　　3

 2 越後　　一真 秋田     11.06  2 伊藤　　尚之 秋田     11.27 
ｴﾁｺﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ 能代工　　　3 ｲﾄｳ ﾅｵﾕｷ 大館国際情報3

 3 佐藤　　　蓮 秋田     11.19  3 藤澤　　勇斗 岩手     11.29 
ｻﾄｳ ﾚﾝ 大館国際情報3 ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾕｳﾄ 花巻東　　　2

 4 中嶋　　唯人 秋田     11.20  4 佐藤　　博弥 秋田     11.30 
ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾕｲﾄ 大館国際情報3 ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾔ 橫手　　　　3

 5 佐々木　　稜 岩手     11.25  5 畠山　　幸人 秋田     11.31 
ｻｻｷ ﾘｮｳ 花巻北　　　3 ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ｻｷﾄ 秋田　　　　2

 6 池田　　智也 青森     11.36  6 杣田　　博紀 岩手     11.45 
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ 八戸学院大　3 ｿﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 水沢第一　　2
佐々木　駿介 秋田  7 菊池　　　祐 岩手     11.70 
ｻｻｷ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 秋田中央　　3 ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳ 弘前大　　　6
市川　　　凜 岩手  8 大友　　温希 岩手     11.76 
ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾘﾝ 花巻東　　　2 ｵｵﾄﾓ ﾊﾙｷ 花巻北　　　3

[ 3組] 風速 +1.4 [ 4組] 風速 +1.6

 1 佐藤　　駿介 秋田     11.07  1 加藤　　伊織 秋田     11.40 
ｻﾄｳ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 秋田　　　　3 ｶﾄｳ ｲｵﾘ 秋田　　　　2

 2 山下　　正晃 秋田     11.50  2 佐藤　　駿多 秋田     11.41 
ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾏｻｱｷ 金足農　　　3 ｻﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾀ 大館国際情報3

 3 熊田　　凌平 秋田     11.54  3 小原　　翔矢 岩手     11.44 
ｸﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 明桜　　　　2 ｵﾊﾞﾗ ｼｮｳﾔ 花巻東　　　3

 4 米倉　　咲弥 岩手     11.56  4 吉田　　　亮 岩手     11.68 
ﾖﾈｸﾗ ｻｸﾔ 水沢第一　　3 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ 千厩　　　　3

 5 小野寺　海知 岩手     11.57  5 袴田　　正樹 秋田     11.73 
ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｶｲﾁ 千厩　　　　3 ﾊｶﾏﾀ ﾏｻｷ 能代山本陸協

 6 鈴木　慎太郎 岩手     11.59  6 伊藤　　祐芽 宮城     11.74 
ｽｽﾞｷ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 花巻東　　　3 ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｶﾞ 一迫商業　　3

 7 熊田　　清琉 秋田     11.62  7 種市　　昂星 岩手     11.85 
ｸﾏﾀ ｾｲﾘｭｳ 大館国際情報2 ﾀﾈｲﾁ ｺｳｾｲ 花巻東　　　3

 8 佐々木　遼馬 岩手     11.95  8 千葉　　　範 岩手     11.89 
ｻｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾏ 花巻東　　　2 ﾁﾊﾞ ｽｽﾑ 住田　　　　3

[ 5組] 風速 +1.7 [ 6組] 風速 +2.5

 1 石田　　　竜 秋田     11.44  1 髙橋　　邦佳 秋田     11.50 
ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ 秋田中央　　3 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｸﾆﾖｼ 湯沢翔北　　3

 2 日景　　翔輝 秋田     11.48  2 冨樫　　巧真 秋田     11.61 
ﾋｶｹﾞ ｼｮｳｷ 大館国際情報3 ﾄｶﾞｼ ﾀｸﾏ 大館国際情報3

 3 長尾　　　遼 岩手     11.55  3 佐々木　柊哉 岩手     11.62 
ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾘｮｳ 一関第一　　2 ｻｻｷ ｼｭｳﾔ 一関高専　　3

 4 鎌田　　倫匡 岩手     11.63  4 伊藤　　慶斗 秋田     11.69 
ｶﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ 花巻南　　　3 ｲﾄｳ ｹｲﾄ 秋田中央　　3

 5 吉田　　龍平 岩手     11.65  5 小林　　優仁 秋田     11.72 
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ 千厩　　　　3 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｻﾋﾄ 秋田　　　　2

 6 佐々木　　翔 岩手     11.85  6 佐藤　　広大 秋田     11.81 
ｻｻｷ ｼｮｳ 福岡　　　　3 ｻﾄｳ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 明桜　　　　3

 7 安部　　竜也 秋田     11.92  7 亀井　　鷹祐 岩手     11.92 
ｱﾍﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ 能代山本陸協 ｶﾒｲ ﾕｳｽｹ 水沢　　　　3
藤　　　樹輝 岩手  8 天沼　　優直 岩手     12.14 
ﾌｼﾞ ｲﾂｷ 花巻東　　　2 ｱﾏﾇﾏ ｽﾅｵ 一関第一　　3

[ 7組] 風速 +1.1 [ 8組] 風速 +1.9

 1 菅原　　愛翔 岩手     11.42  1 武部　　　快 秋田     11.79 
ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾏﾅﾄ 水沢工業　　2 ﾀｹﾍﾞ ｶｲ 橫手　　　　3

 2 村田　　俊平 秋田     11.98  2 菅原　　拓斗 宮城     11.90 
ﾑﾗﾀ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 秋田中央　　3 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾀｸﾄ 迫桜　　　　3

 3 大槻　　弘伸 岩手     12.12  3 中村　　快斗 秋田     11.93 
ｵｵﾂｷ ｺｳｼﾝ 水沢第一　　3 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ 大館国際情報3

 4 工藤　　龍矢 秋田     12.18  4 小原　　美月 岩手     11.95 
ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾘｭｳﾔ 花輪　　　　2 ｵﾊﾞﾗ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 花巻南　　　2
山村　　正知 秋田  5 小原　　優佑 秋田     11.95 
ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾄﾓ 秋田　　　　2 ｵﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ 明桜　　　　2
伊藤　　陽向 岩手  6 千葉　眞威人 岩手     12.15 
ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾅﾀ 花巻南　　　3 ﾁﾊﾞ ﾏｲﾄ 一関第一　　2
菅　　　守里 秋田  7 阿部　　竜大 秋田     12.23 
ｽｶﾞ ｼｭﾘ 湯沢翔北　　3 ｱﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀﾞｲ 湯沢　　　　2
石島　　勇真 岩手  8 土屋　　勘太 秋田     12.42 
ｲｼｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾏ 一関第一　　3 ﾂﾁﾔ ｶﾝﾀ 秋田中央　　2

１部男子      

１００ｍ

決勝１８組

8  4004 2  7816
欠場

6  7132 1  7932
欠場

5  4652 6  4006
欠場

4  7215 5  7885
欠場

7  7295 7  4658

2  4442 3  7471

1  7809 8  5524

3  4410 4  7001
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

2  4703 4  4007
欠場

3  8590 2  4362

5  5123 6  7871

6  4250 7  7216

4  4653 5  7805

7  4012 8  4189

1  7477 3  7472

8  7801 1  7131
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

8  4699 5  4351

5  7478 7  4696

1  4695 8  5581

7  4242 2  8589

6  4449 4  4251

3  7883 6  4692

2  7861 1  7474

4  7211 3  7213
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

8  4698 3  4636
欠場

3  7806 8  8204
欠場

5  8631 2  4452

1  4635 5  7214

2  7476 7  7002

7  7475 1  4704

6  7851 4  7473

4  7212 6  4691
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



[ 9組] 風速 +2.0 [ 10組] 風速 +1.7

 1 黒沼　　雅行 岩手     11.49  1 伊藤　　晃志 岩手     11.78 
ｸﾛﾇﾏ ﾏｻﾕｷ 金ケ崎陸協　 ｲﾄｳ ｺｳｼ 花巻南　　　3

 2 鈴木　　翔太 岩手     11.85  2 銭谷　　大和 秋田     11.85 
ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾀ 千厩　　　　3 ｾﾞﾆﾔ ﾔﾏﾄ 明桜　　　　3

 3 新田　慎一郎 岩手     12.14  3 後藤　　元嘉 岩手     11.92 
ﾆｯﾀ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 黒沢尻北　　2 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾓﾄﾋﾛ 水沢工業　　3

 4 千葉　　佑介 岩手     12.16  4 對馬　　健太 青森     12.10 
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 大東　　　　3 ﾂｼﾏ ｹﾝﾀ 東奥義塾　　2

 5 高橋　　天真 秋田     12.17  5 三浦　　拓海 岩手     12.10 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾃﾝﾏ 湯沢　　　　3 ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｸﾐ 千厩　　　　3

 6 佐藤　　瑠一 岩手     12.44  6 久保田　直季 岩手     12.38 
ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ 一関第一　　2 ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾅｵｷ 一関第一　　2

 7 本郷　　颯人 秋田     12.67  7 角舘　　　力 岩手     12.47 
ﾎﾝｺﾞｳ ﾊﾔﾄ 明桜　　　　3 ｶｸﾀﾞﾃ ﾘｷ 花巻農業　　3
白藤　　榛啓 岩手 佐藤　　隼人 岩手
ｼﾗﾌｼﾞ ﾊﾙﾉﾌﾞ 花巻南　　　3 ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾄ 水沢第一　　2

[ 11組] 風速 +0.6 [ 12組] 風速 +0.9

 1 菊池　　　涼 岩手     11.96  1 後藤　　公嘉 岩手     11.87 
ｷｸﾁ ﾘｮｳ 遠野緑峰　　3 ｺﾞﾄｳ ｷﾐﾋﾛ 水沢　　　　3

 2 三浦　　大翔 秋田     11.98  2 田村　　風太 岩手     12.26 
ﾐｳﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ 明桜　　　　3 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾌｳﾀ 水沢第一　　2

 3 畑　　　凌雅 岩手     12.10  3 氏家　　　海 宮城     12.36 
ﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 水沢第一　　2 ｳｼﾞｲｴ ｶｲ 一迫商業　　2

 4 千葉　　竜平 岩手     12.11  4 佐藤　　勇汰 岩手     12.44 
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾀｯﾍﾟｲ 黒沢尻北　　3 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ 花巻農業　　3

 5 千葉　　健一 岩手     12.18  5 畠山　　海音 岩手     12.70 
ﾁﾊﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁ 水沢　　　　2 ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ｶｲﾄ 大東　　　　2

 6 小山　　耕世 宮城     12.19 
ｵﾔﾏ ｺｳｾｲ 気仙沼　　　2

 7 照井　　紫音 岩手     12.22 岩山　　奈生 岩手
ﾃﾙｲ ｼｵﾝ 花巻農業　　3 ｲﾜﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ 一関工　　　3

 8 三浦　　秀太 岩手     12.38 三浦　　悠哉 岩手
ﾐｳﾗ ｼｭｳﾀ 千厩　　　　3 ﾐｳﾗ ﾕｳﾔ 岩手陸協　　

[ 13組] 風速 -0.8 [ 14組] 風速 -1.9

 1 野口　　翔矢 宮城     12.00  1 伊藤　　卓優 岩手     12.26 
ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳﾔ 一迫商業　　3 ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾕｳ 一関第一　　2

 2 近藤　　和希 岩手     12.13  2 平野　　健斗 岩手     12.42 
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶｽﾞｷ 黒沢尻北　　3 ﾋﾗﾉ ｹﾝﾄ 花巻南　　　2

 3 種倉　　京吾 秋田     12.28  3 安藤　　　諒 岩手     12.50 
ﾀﾈｸﾗ ｷｮｳｺﾞ 明桜　　　　3 ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳ 一関高専　　3

 4 芳賀　太壱河 宮城     12.40  4 佐々木　洸太 宮城     12.50 
ﾊｶﾞ ﾀｲｶﾞ 気仙沼　　　3 ｻｻｷ ｺｳﾀ 気仙沼　　　3

 5 川村　　秀一 宮城     13.11  5 渋谷　　陸斗 秋田     12.67 
ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｼｭｳｲﾁ 大崎中央　　2 ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾘｸﾄ 小坂　　　　2

 6 宇佐美　空也 岩手     14.89  6 坂下　　智一 岩手     12.90 
ｳｻﾐ ﾀｶﾔ 富士大　　　2 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾄﾓｶｽﾞ 水沢工業　　3

河津　　一樹 岩手 大沼　　賢斗 岩手
ｶﾜﾂﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 金ケ崎　　　3 ｵｵﾇﾏ ｹﾝﾄ 水沢第一　　3

[ 15組] 風速 -0.4 [ 16組] 風速 -0.4

 1 三村　　新太 秋田     12.12  1 吉田　　　均 岩手     12.24 
ﾐﾑﾗ ｱﾗﾀ 能代工　　　2 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾄｼ ﾎｰﾑｴｺﾉＴＣ　

 2 阿部　　慶吾 岩手     12.27  2 細川　　翔真 岩手     12.44 
ｱﾍﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ 一関第一　　3 ﾎｿｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾏ 大東　　　　2

 3 柴田　　大地 岩手     12.52  3 牛崎　　　了 岩手     12.77 
ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 水沢第一　　2 ｳｼｻﾞｷ ﾘｮｳ 水沢　　　　2

 4 岩渕　　巧海 岩手     12.63  4 三浦　　栄誠 岩手     12.79 
ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾐ 水沢第一　　3 ﾐｳﾗ ｴｲｾｲ 一関第一　　2

 5 菅原　　　吏 岩手     12.84  5 澤田　　　駿 岩手     12.79 
ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾂｶｻ 水沢工業　　3 ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ 釜石商工　　2

 6 橋本　　夏暖 秋田     13.00 
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶﾉﾝ 小坂　　　　3

 7 藤　　　　遼 宮城     13.01 加藤　　有貴 岩手
ﾌｼﾞ ﾘｮｳ 迫桜　　　　3 ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ 水沢第一　　3

鈴木　　　陸 岩手
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｸ 花巻南　　　3

1部男子

１００ｍ            

1 5  4656
欠場

4  5527 3  4441
欠場

2  7917 1

3  4405 4  5142

6  4450 2  4009

7  4458 6  4369

5  4011 7  4274

8  7855 8  8131
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

2  4461 3  4446
欠場 欠場

1 1

5  8031 8  4403

7  6047 4  7922

4  5689 5  5711

8  7875 7  4184

3  4508 6  4662

6  5582 2  4005
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

2  4248 7  8205
欠場

4  4671 3  4091
欠場

5  5692 1

8  4378 4  4272

6  4506 5  4674

3  4459 8  5583

1  7878 2  4454

7  5321 6  4364
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

2  4654 7  4457
欠場 欠場

7  7874 6  4673

4  4001 1  4002

1  7931 5  4249

5  4271 4  7512

8  4514 8  4402

6  4245 3  7877

3  8206 2  4651
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



[ 17組] 風速 +1.3 [ 18組] 風速 +0.8

 1 千田　　拓未 岩手     12.48  1 髙橋　麟太朗 岩手     12.48 
ﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 花巻南　　　2 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 花巻南　　　2

 2 菅原　　　慎 秋田     12.62  2 藤田　　和樹 岩手     12.66 
ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｼﾝ 小坂　　　　3 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ 黒沢尻北　　2

 3 佐藤　　夢人 岩手     12.64  3 菅原　　健矢 岩手     12.84 
ｻﾄｳ ﾕﾒﾄ 水沢　　　　3 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｹﾝﾔ 水沢　　　　2

 4 菊池　　祐矢 岩手     12.92  4 佐藤　　侑那 岩手     13.05 
ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳﾔ 遠野緑峰　　2 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾅ 水沢第一　　2

 5 菊池　　悠斗 岩手     13.03  5 菊地　　正行 岩手     13.51 
ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳﾄ 釜石商工　　3 ｷｸﾁ ﾏｻﾕｷ 奥州ＡＣ　　

 6 遠藤　　智輝 岩手     13.69 
ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾄﾓｷ 福岡　　　　3

髙橋　　聡平 岩手  7 遠藤　　海音 岩手     13.99 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｿｳﾍｲ 黒沢尻北　　3 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶｲﾄ 水沢第一　　2
千葉　　善隆 岩手
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾖｼﾀｶ 水沢第一　　2

1部男子

１００ｍ            

6  4456 1
欠場

5  4502 7  5293
欠場

1 8  5121

4  5141 6  8219

8  5326 5  5292

7  4365 4  4375

3  7913 3  4516

2  4661 2  4660
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



   1 熊谷　龍之介 秋田 秋田　　　　3     10.83 (+1.1)   1   1
   2 越後　　一真 秋田 能代工　　　3     11.06 (+1.1)   1   2
   3 佐藤　　駿介 秋田 秋田　　　　3     11.07 (+1.4)   3   1
   4 小笠原　　翔 岩手 花巻東　　　3     11.13 (+1.9)   2   1
   5 佐藤　　　蓮 秋田 大館国際情報3     11.19 (+1.1)   1   3
   6 中嶋　　唯人 秋田 大館国際情報3     11.20 (+1.1)   1   4
   7 佐々木　　稜 岩手 花巻北　　　3     11.25 (+1.1)   1   5
   8 伊藤　　尚之 秋田 大館国際情報3     11.27 (+1.9)   2   2
   9 藤澤　　勇斗 岩手 花巻東　　　2     11.29 (+1.9)   2   3
  10 佐藤　　博弥 秋田 橫手　　　　3     11.30 (+1.9)   2   4
  11 畠山　　幸人 秋田 秋田　　　　2     11.31 (+1.9)   2   5
  12 池田　　智也 青森 八戸学院大　3     11.36 (+1.1)   1   6
  13 加藤　　伊織 秋田 秋田　　　　2     11.40 (+1.6)   4   1
  14 佐藤　　駿多 秋田 大館国際情報3     11.41 (+1.6)   4   2
  15 菅原　　愛翔 岩手 水沢工業　　2     11.42 (+1.1)   7   1
  16 石田　　　竜 秋田 秋田中央　　3     11.44 (+1.7)   5   1
  16 小原　　翔矢 岩手 花巻東　　　3     11.44 (+1.6)   4   3
  18 杣田　　博紀 岩手 水沢第一　　2     11.45 (+1.9)   2   6
  19 日景　　翔輝 秋田 大館国際情報3     11.48 (+1.7)   5   2
  20 黒沼　　雅行 岩手 金ケ崎陸協　     11.49 (+2.0)   9   1
  21 髙橋　　邦佳 秋田 湯沢翔北　　3     11.50 (+2.5)   6   1
  21 山下　　正晃 秋田 金足農　　　3     11.50 (+1.4)   3   2
  23 熊田　　凌平 秋田 明桜　　　　2     11.54 (+1.4)   3   3
  24 長尾　　　遼 岩手 一関第一　　2     11.55 (+1.7)   5   3
  25 米倉　　咲弥 岩手 水沢第一　　3     11.56 (+1.4)   3   4
  26 小野寺　海知 岩手 千厩　　　　3     11.57 (+1.4)   3   5
  27 鈴木　慎太郎 岩手 花巻東　　　3     11.59 (+1.4)   3   6
  28 冨樫　　巧真 秋田 大館国際情報3     11.61 (+2.5)   6   2
  29 佐々木　柊哉 岩手 一関高専　　3     11.62 (+2.5)   6   3
  29 熊田　　清琉 秋田 大館国際情報2     11.62 (+1.4)   3   7
  31 鎌田　　倫匡 岩手 花巻南　　　3     11.63 (+1.7)   5   4
  32 吉田　　龍平 岩手 千厩　　　　3     11.65 (+1.7)   5   5
  33 吉田　　　亮 岩手 千厩　　　　3     11.68 (+1.6)   4   4
  34 伊藤　　慶斗 秋田 秋田中央　　3     11.69 (+2.5)   6   4
  35 菊池　　　祐 岩手 弘前大　　　6     11.70 (+1.9)   2   7
  36 小林　　優仁 秋田 秋田　　　　2     11.72 (+2.5)   6   5
  37 袴田　　正樹 秋田 能代山本陸協     11.73 (+1.6)   4   5
  38 伊藤　　祐芽 宮城 一迫商業　　3     11.74 (+1.6)   4   6
  39 大友　　温希 岩手 花巻北　　　3     11.76 (+1.9)   2   8
  40 伊藤　　晃志 岩手 花巻南　　　3     11.78 (+1.7)  10   1
  41 武部　　　快 秋田 橫手　　　　3     11.79 (+1.9)   8   1
  42 佐藤　　広大 秋田 明桜　　　　3     11.81 (+2.5)   6   6
  43 鈴木　　翔太 岩手 千厩　　　　3     11.85 (+2.0)   9   2
  43 銭谷　　大和 秋田 明桜　　　　3     11.85 (+1.7)  10   2
  43 佐々木　　翔 岩手 福岡　　　　3     11.85 (+1.7)   5   6
  43 種市　　昂星 岩手 花巻東　　　3     11.85 (+1.6)   4   7
  47 後藤　　公嘉 岩手 水沢　　　　3     11.87 (+0.9)  12   1
  48 千葉　　　範 岩手 住田　　　　3     11.89 (+1.6)   4   8
  49 菅原　　拓斗 宮城 迫桜　　　　3     11.90 (+1.9)   8   2
  50 後藤　　元嘉 岩手 水沢工業　　3     11.92 (+1.7)  10   3
  50 安部　　竜也 秋田 能代山本陸協     11.92 (+1.7)   5   7
  50 亀井　　鷹祐 岩手 水沢　　　　3     11.92 (+2.5)   6   7
  53 中村　　快斗 秋田 大館国際情報3     11.93 (+1.9)   8   3
  54 小原　　美月 岩手 花巻南　　　2     11.95 (+1.9)   8   4
  54 小原　　優佑 秋田 明桜　　　　2     11.95 (+1.9)   8   5
  54 佐々木　遼馬 岩手 花巻東　　　2     11.95 (+1.4)   3   8
  57 菊池　　　涼 岩手 遠野緑峰　　3     11.96 (+0.6)  11   1
  58 村田　　俊平 秋田 秋田中央　　3     11.98 (+1.1)   7   2
  58 三浦　　大翔 秋田 明桜　　　　3     11.98 (+0.6)  11   2
  60 野口　　翔矢 宮城 一迫商業　　3     12.00 (-0.8)  13   1
  61 畑　　　凌雅 岩手 水沢第一　　2     12.10 (+0.6)  11   3
  61 對馬　　健太 青森 東奥義塾　　2     12.10 (+1.7)  10   4
  61 三浦　　拓海 岩手 千厩　　　　3     12.10 (+1.7)  10   5
  64 千葉　　竜平 岩手 黒沢尻北　　3     12.11 (+0.6)  11   4
  65 三村　　新太 秋田 能代工　　　2     12.12 (-0.4)  15   1
  65 大槻　　弘伸 岩手 水沢第一　　3     12.12 (+1.1)   7   3
  67 近藤　　和希 岩手 黒沢尻北　　3     12.13 (-0.8)  13   2
  68 新田　慎一郎 岩手 黒沢尻北　　2     12.14 (+2.0)   9   3
  68 天沼　　優直 岩手 一関第一　　3     12.14 (+2.5)   6   8
  70 千葉　眞威人 岩手 一関第一　　2     12.15 (+1.9)   8   6
  71 千葉　　佑介 岩手 大東　　　　3     12.16 (+2.0)   9   4
  72 高橋　　天真 秋田 湯沢　　　　3     12.17 (+2.0)   9   5
  73 工藤　　龍矢 秋田 花輪　　　　2     12.18 (+1.1)   7   4
  73 千葉　　健一 岩手 水沢　　　　2     12.18 (+0.6)  11   5
  75 小山　　耕世 宮城 気仙沼　　　2     12.19 (+0.6)  11   6
  76 照井　　紫音 岩手 花巻農業　　3     12.22 (+0.6)  11   7
  77 阿部　　竜大 秋田 湯沢　　　　2     12.23 (+1.9)   8   7

1部男子

１００ｍ            
タイムレース

 4671
 7932

 4006
 4271
 7931
 7295
 4378
 5692

 4506
 7855
 4442
 4508
 4514
 4007

 7809
 7878
 5582
 4459
 7512
 4249

 4362
 7471
 4658
 7885
 4699
 5321

 4696
 4364
 4351
 5524
 4402
 8590

 4651
 7001
 7871
 4245
 7877
 5123

 7805
 8204
 7216
 8589
 5581
 4636

 7472
 4189
 7478
 4653
 4250
 4251

 7861
 7883
 4012
 4449
 4242
 4695

 7801
 4692
 4452
 7477
 8206
 7131

 7002
 7214
 8631
 7213
 7474
 4410

 4691
 7475
 7476
 4635
 7473
 4704

備考 組 順位
 7212
 7851
 7211

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録（風）



  78 吉田　　　均 岩手 ﾎｰﾑｴｺﾉＴＣ　     12.24 (-0.4)  16   1
  79 伊藤　　卓優 岩手 一関第一　　2     12.26 (-1.9)  14   1
  79 田村　　風太 岩手 水沢第一　　2     12.26 (+0.9)  12   2
  81 阿部　　慶吾 岩手 一関第一　　3     12.27 (-0.4)  15   2
  82 種倉　　京吾 秋田 明桜　　　　3     12.28 (-0.8)  13   3
  83 氏家　　　海 宮城 一迫商業　　2     12.36 (+0.9)  12   3
  84 久保田　直季 岩手 一関第一　　2     12.38 (+1.7)  10   6
  84 三浦　　秀太 岩手 千厩　　　　3     12.38 (+0.6)  11   8
  86 芳賀　太壱河 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     12.40 (-0.8)  13   4
  87 平野　　健斗 岩手 花巻南　　　2     12.42 (-1.9)  14   2
  87 土屋　　勘太 秋田 秋田中央　　2     12.42 (+1.9)   8   8
  89 細川　　翔真 岩手 大東　　　　2     12.44 (-0.4)  16   2
  89 佐藤　　勇汰 岩手 花巻農業　　3     12.44 (+0.9)  12   4
  89 佐藤　　瑠一 岩手 一関第一　　2     12.44 (+2.0)   9   6
  92 角舘　　　力 岩手 花巻農業　　3     12.47 (+1.7)  10   7
  93 千田　　拓未 岩手 花巻南　　　2     12.48 (+1.3)  17   1
  93 髙橋　麟太朗 岩手 花巻南　　　2     12.48 (+0.8)  18   1
  95 安藤　　　諒 岩手 一関高専　　3     12.50 (-1.9)  14   3
  95 佐々木　洸太 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     12.50 (-1.9)  14   4
  97 柴田　　大地 岩手 水沢第一　　2     12.52 (-0.4)  15   3
  98 菅原　　　慎 秋田 小坂　　　　3     12.62 (+1.3)  17   2
  99 岩渕　　巧海 岩手 水沢第一　　3     12.63 (-0.4)  15   4
 100 佐藤　　夢人 岩手 水沢　　　　3     12.64 (+1.3)  17   3
 101 藤田　　和樹 岩手 黒沢尻北　　2     12.66 (+0.8)  18   2
 102 渋谷　　陸斗 秋田 小坂　　　　2     12.67 (-1.9)  14   5
 102 本郷　　颯人 秋田 明桜　　　　3     12.67 (+2.0)   9   7
 104 畠山　　海音 岩手 大東　　　　2     12.70 (+0.9)  12   5
 105 牛崎　　　了 岩手 水沢　　　　2     12.77 (-0.4)  16   3
 106 三浦　　栄誠 岩手 一関第一　　2     12.79 (-0.4)  16   4
 106 澤田　　　駿 岩手 釜石商工　　2     12.79 (-0.4)  16   5
 108 菅原　　健矢 岩手 水沢　　　　2     12.84 (+0.8)  18   3
 108 菅原　　　吏 岩手 水沢工業　　3     12.84 (-0.4)  15   5
 110 坂下　　智一 岩手 水沢工業　　3     12.90 (-1.9)  14   6
 111 菊池　　祐矢 岩手 遠野緑峰　　2     12.92 (+1.3)  17   4
 112 橋本　　夏暖 秋田 小坂　　　　3     13.00 (-0.4)  15   6
 113 藤　　　　遼 宮城 迫桜　　　　3     13.01 (-0.4)  15   7
 114 菊池　　悠斗 岩手 釜石商工　　3     13.03 (+1.3)  17   5
 115 佐藤　　侑那 岩手 水沢第一　　2     13.05 (+0.8)  18   4
 116 川村　　秀一 宮城 大崎中央　　2     13.11 (-0.8)  13   5
 117 菊地　　正行 岩手 奥州ＡＣ　　     13.51 (+0.8)  18   5
 118 遠藤　　智輝 岩手 福岡　　　　3     13.69 (+0.8)  18   6
 119 遠藤　　海音 岩手 水沢第一　　2     13.99 (+0.8)  18   7
 120 宇佐美　空也 岩手 富士大　　　2     14.89 (-0.8)  13   6

1部男子

１００ｍ            

 5292
 6047
 8219
 5121
 5293
 8031

 4405
 4403
 5326
 7917
 5527
 5141

 7874
 4272
 4369
 4009
 5142
 4375

 4458
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 7922
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 4184
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 4248
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 4674

 4005
 4454
 4011
 7875
 5583
 4002
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決勝 4月8日 12:15

大会記録　　２１秒９３　　八重樫　淳　　（釜石北教）　　２００５

[ 1組] 風速  0.0 [ 2組] 風速 -0.1

 1 越後　　一真 秋田     23.15  1 山本　雄太郎 岩手     23.99 
ｴﾁｺﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ 能代工　　　3 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 八幡平市陸協

 2 菊地　琳太朗 岩手     23.23  2 小野寺　海知 岩手     24.17 
ｷｸﾁ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 黒沢尻北　　2 ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｶｲﾁ 千厩　　　　3

 3 小笠原　　翔 岩手     23.53  3 藤澤　　勇斗 岩手     24.39 
ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ｼｮｳ 花巻東　　　3 ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾕｳﾄ 花巻東　　　2

 4 鎌田　将太朗 岩手     23.79  3 加藤　　大翔 秋田     24.39 
ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ 花巻東　　　3 ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾄ 秋田中央　　2

 5 池田　　智也 青森     24.10  5 平船　　悠仁 岩手     24.85 
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ 八戸学院大　3 ﾀｲﾗﾌﾞﾈ ﾕｳｼﾞﾝ 平舘　　　　3

 6 菊田　　颯人 宮城     24.18 大槻　　弘伸 岩手
ｷｸﾀ ﾊﾔﾄ 気仙沼　　　3 ｵｵﾂｷ ｺｳｼﾝ 水沢第一　　3

 7 吉田　　　亮 岩手     24.48 市川　　　凜 岩手
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ 千厩　　　　3 ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾘﾝ 花巻東　　　2
佐々木　駿介 秋田 金今　　来輝 岩手
ｻｻｷ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 秋田中央　　3 ｶﾈｺﾝ ﾗｲｷ 一関第二　　3

[ 3組] 風速 -2.7 [ 4組] 風速 -0.1

 1 菅原　　愛翔 岩手     24.04  1 黒沼　　雅行 岩手     24.28 
ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾏﾅﾄ 水沢工業　　2 ｸﾛﾇﾏ ﾏｻﾕｷ 金ケ崎陸協　

 2 杣田　　博紀 岩手     24.40  2 袴田　　正樹 秋田     24.59 
ｿﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 水沢第一　　2 ﾊｶﾏﾀ ﾏｻｷ 能代山本陸協

 3 佐藤　　広大 秋田     24.46  3 花田　　光嶺 秋田     24.67 
ｻﾄｳ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 明桜　　　　3 ﾊﾅﾀ ﾋﾛ 花輪　　　　3

 4 佐藤　匠之伸 秋田     24.78  4 伊藤　　　翼 秋田     24.79 
ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾉｼﾝ 大館鳳鳴　　3 ｲﾄｳ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 大館鳳鳴　　2

 5 鎌田　　倫匡 岩手     25.00  5 松尾　　栄太 岩手     24.85 
ｶﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ 花巻南　　　3 ﾏﾂｵ ｴｲﾀ 黒沢尻北　　2

 6 村田　　俊平 秋田     25.18  6 伊藤　　武人 秋田     24.86 
ﾑﾗﾀ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 秋田中央　　3 ｲﾄｳ ﾀｹﾄ 明桜　　　　3
石島　　勇真 岩手  7 土屋　　勘太 秋田     25.82 
ｲｼｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾏ 一関第一　　3 ﾂﾁﾔ ｶﾝﾀ 秋田中央　　2
前川　　政人 岩手 佐藤　　瑠一 岩手
ﾏｴｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾄ 北上体協　　 ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ 一関第一　　2

[ 5組] 風速 +1.1 [ 6組] 風速 -2.9

 1 高橋　　涼太 秋田     24.54  1 亀井　　鷹祐 岩手     24.77 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 湯沢翔北　　2 ｶﾒｲ ﾕｳｽｹ 水沢　　　　3

 2 小原　　美月 岩手     25.03  2 天沼　　優直 岩手     25.06 
ｵﾊﾞﾗ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 花巻南　　　2 ｱﾏﾇﾏ ｽﾅｵ 一関第一　　3

 3 富川　心之輔 岩手     25.08  3 佐藤　　祐介 岩手     25.09 
ﾄﾐｶﾜ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 一関第二　　2 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳｽｹ 水沢商業　　2

 4 金子　　海翔 秋田     25.39  4 長谷部　太朗 岩手     25.14 
ｶﾈｺ ｶｲﾄ 明桜　　　　2 ﾊｾﾍﾞ ﾀﾛｳ 一関高専INCT4

 5 千葉　　佑介 岩手     25.40  5 伊藤　　卓優 岩手     25.59 
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 大東　　　　3 ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾕｳ 一関第一　　2

 6 工藤　　龍矢 秋田     25.71  6 小坂　　勇喜 秋田     25.86 
ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾘｭｳﾔ 花輪　　　　2 ｺｻｶ ﾕｳｷ 明桜　　　　2

 7 久保田　直季 岩手     25.73  7 荒木　　優希 岩手     26.37 
ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾅｵｷ 一関第一　　2 ｱﾗｷ ﾕｳｷ 高田　　　　2

 8 安部　　竜也 秋田     26.44 兎澤　　一真 秋田
ｱﾍﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ 能代山本陸協 ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾏ 花輪　　　　2

[ 7組] 風速 -3.0 [ 8組] 風速 -1.6

 1 及川　　竜一 岩手     24.90  1 米村　　宗平 秋田     25.69 
ｵｲｶﾜ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ 一関高専　　3 ﾖﾈﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 花輪　　　　3

 2 後藤　　元嘉 岩手     25.20  2 田村　　風太 岩手     25.82 
ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾓﾄﾋﾛ 水沢工業　　3 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾌｳﾀ 水沢第一　　2

 3 髙橋　　歩夢 岩手     25.51  3 細川　　翔真 岩手     25.92 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱﾕﾑ 西和賀　　　3 ﾎｿｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾏ 大東　　　　2

 4 髙橋　　憲斗 秋田     25.95  4 渡邉　　流星 岩手     26.22 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾄ 花輪　　　　3 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 水沢商業　　2

 5 佐々木　健太 秋田     26.00  5 菊池　　　涼 岩手     26.41 
ｻｻｷ ｹﾝﾀ 明桜　　　　2 ｷｸﾁ ﾘｮｳ 遠野緑峰　　3

 6 千葉　眞威人 岩手     26.19  6 加藤　　晴己 岩手     26.47 
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾏｲﾄ 一関第一　　2 ｶﾄｳ ﾊﾙｷ 西和賀　　　2

 7 新田　　真央 岩手     26.97  7 佐藤　　　元 岩手     27.91 
ﾆｯﾀ ﾏｵ 西和賀　　　3 ｻﾄｳ ｹﾞﾝ 西和賀　　　1

１部男子      

２００ｍ

決勝１２組

1 1

8  5244 5  5248

4  4006 8  5246

5  7882 2  5321

7  7292 7  4383

6  5241 6  4274

3  4402 4  4454

2  4188 3  7294
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

4  8590 2  7296
欠場

5  4002 4  4343

2  7295 6  7884

1  4271 3  4005

7  7881 8  8073

3  4041 7  4382

8  4658 5  4007

6  7133 1  4362
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

5  8208 8  4001
欠場 欠場

4  4004 6  7816
欠場

8  7809 1  7876

3  4653 4  4509

1  7441 2  7442

2  7871 7  7293

6  4452 3  8589

7  4410 5  8206
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

4  7806 8  4031
欠場 欠場

8  4251 7  4698
欠場

1  5716 1  4442
欠場

6  8631 3  5271

7  4693 5  7813

3  4691 4  4704

2  4513 2  4242

5  7851 6  8214
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



[ 9組] 風速 -1.4 [ 10組] 風速 +2.6

 1 後藤　　公嘉 岩手     24.64  1 菊地　　恭平 岩手     24.82 
ｺﾞﾄｳ ｷﾐﾋﾛ 水沢　　　　3 ｷｸﾁ ｷｮｳﾍｲ 水沢第一　　2

 2 原田　望永月 岩手     25.37  2 新田　慎一郎 岩手     25.17 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾉｴﾙ 水沢第一　　2 ﾆｯﾀ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 黒沢尻北　　2

 3 畑　　　凌雅 岩手     25.70  3 小館　　凌真 秋田     25.43 
ﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 水沢第一　　2 ｺﾀﾞﾃ ﾘｮｳﾏ 花輪　　　　3

 4 千葉　　竜平 岩手     25.89  4 坂下　　智一 岩手     26.12 
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾀｯﾍﾟｲ 黒沢尻北　　3 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾄﾓｶｽﾞ 水沢工業　　3

 5 佐々木　洸太 宮城     26.04  5 藤　　　　遼 宮城     26.34 
ｻｻｷ ｺｳﾀ 気仙沼　　　3 ﾌｼﾞ ﾘｮｳ 迫桜　　　　3

 6 阿部　　有希 秋田     26.34  6 渡邊　　　翔 宮城     26.34 
ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｳｷ 小坂　　　　3 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳ 気仙沼　　　3

 7 廣田　　　燿 岩手     26.76  7 髙橋　　　仁 岩手     26.83 
ﾋﾛﾀ ｼｮｳ 西和賀　　　3 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼﾞﾝ 花巻東　　　1

[ 11組] 風速 -1.4 [ 12組] 風速 +0.5

 1 田中　　宏太 秋田     26.17  1 菊池　　祐矢 岩手     26.86 
ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳﾀ 小坂　　　　3 ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳﾔ 遠野緑峰　　2

 2 高橋　　裕二 岩手     26.19  2 土舘　　　巧 秋田     26.94 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｼﾞ ﾎｰﾑｴｺﾉＴＣ　 ﾂﾁﾀﾞﾃ ﾀｸﾐ 小坂　　　　2

 3 藤井　　愛斗 秋田     26.19  3 秋葉　　隆真 宮城     26.95 
ﾌｼﾞｲ ｱｲﾄ 能代工　　　2 ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾘｭｳﾏ 迫桜　　　　3

 4 浅沼　　瑠斗 岩手     26.39  4 菊地　　正行 岩手     28.64 
ｱｻﾇﾏ ﾘｭｳﾄ 黒沢尻北　　3 ｷｸﾁ ﾏｻﾕｷ 奥州ＡＣ　　

 5 佐藤　　夢人 岩手     26.47  5 遠藤　　智輝 岩手     29.48 
ｻﾄｳ ﾕﾒﾄ 水沢　　　　3 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾄﾓｷ 福岡　　　　3

 6 澤田　　　駿 岩手     26.57 
ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ 釜石商工　　2

 7 佐藤　　侑那 岩手     27.06 
ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾅ 水沢第一　　2

大貫　　雅弥 岩手
ｵｵﾇｷ ﾏｻﾔ 一関第二　　2
千田　　大翔 岩手
ﾁﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ 西和賀　　　3

1部男子

２００ｍ            

7  5243
欠場

1 2  4037
欠場

8  5292 9

6  5142 1

5  4365 8  5121

7  4503 6  8219

2  7853 4  5521

3  8132 3  7924

4  7915 5  5326
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

1 1

3  5245 6  4705

5  7912 3  5713

7  5711 4  5527

4  4506 5  4403

8  4459 2  7291

2  4460 8  4514

6  4364 7  5291
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



   1 越後　　一真 秋田 能代工　　　3     23.15 (0.0)   1   1
   2 菊地　琳太朗 岩手 黒沢尻北　　2     23.23 (0.0)   1   2
   3 小笠原　　翔 岩手 花巻東　　　3     23.53 (0.0)   1   3
   4 鎌田　将太朗 岩手 花巻東　　　3     23.79 (0.0)   1   4
   5 山本　雄太郎 岩手 八幡平市陸協     23.99 (-0.1)   2   1
   6 菅原　　愛翔 岩手 水沢工業　　2     24.04 (-2.7)   3   1
   7 池田　　智也 青森 八戸学院大　3     24.10 (0.0)   1   5
   8 小野寺　海知 岩手 千厩　　　　3     24.17 (-0.1)   2   2
   9 菊田　　颯人 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     24.18 (0.0)   1   6
  10 黒沼　　雅行 岩手 金ケ崎陸協　     24.28 (-0.1)   4   1
  11 藤澤　　勇斗 岩手 花巻東　　　2     24.39 (-0.1)   2   3
  11 加藤　　大翔 秋田 秋田中央　　2     24.39 (-0.1)   2   3
  13 杣田　　博紀 岩手 水沢第一　　2     24.40 (-2.7)   3   2
  14 佐藤　　広大 秋田 明桜　　　　3     24.46 (-2.7)   3   3
  15 吉田　　　亮 岩手 千厩　　　　3     24.48 (0.0)   1   7
  16 高橋　　涼太 秋田 湯沢翔北　　2     24.54 (+1.1)   5   1
  17 袴田　　正樹 秋田 能代山本陸協     24.59 (-0.1)   4   2
  18 後藤　　公嘉 岩手 水沢　　　　3     24.64 (-1.4)   9   1
  19 花田　　光嶺 秋田 花輪　　　　3     24.67 (-0.1)   4   3
  20 亀井　　鷹祐 岩手 水沢　　　　3     24.77 (-2.9)   6   1
  21 佐藤　匠之伸 秋田 大館鳳鳴　　3     24.78 (-2.7)   3   4
  22 伊藤　　　翼 秋田 大館鳳鳴　　2     24.79 (-0.1)   4   4
  23 菊地　　恭平 岩手 水沢第一　　2     24.82 (+2.6)  10   1
  24 平船　　悠仁 岩手 平舘　　　　3     24.85 (-0.1)   2   5
  24 松尾　　栄太 岩手 黒沢尻北　　2     24.85 (-0.1)   4   5
  26 伊藤　　武人 秋田 明桜　　　　3     24.86 (-0.1)   4   6
  27 及川　　竜一 岩手 一関高専　　3     24.90 (-3.0)   7   1
  28 鎌田　　倫匡 岩手 花巻南　　　3     25.00 (-2.7)   3   5
  29 小原　　美月 岩手 花巻南　　　2     25.03 (+1.1)   5   2
  30 天沼　　優直 岩手 一関第一　　3     25.06 (-2.9)   6   2
  31 富川　心之輔 岩手 一関第二　　2     25.08 (+1.1)   5   3
  32 佐藤　　祐介 岩手 水沢商業　　2     25.09 (-2.9)   6   3
  33 長谷部　太朗 岩手 一関高専INCT4     25.14 (-2.9)   6   4
  34 新田　慎一郎 岩手 黒沢尻北　　2     25.17 (+2.6)  10   2
  35 村田　　俊平 秋田 秋田中央　　3     25.18 (-2.7)   3   6
  36 後藤　　元嘉 岩手 水沢工業　　3     25.20 (-3.0)   7   2
  37 原田　望永月 岩手 水沢第一　　2     25.37 (-1.4)   9   2
  38 金子　　海翔 秋田 明桜　　　　2     25.39 (+1.1)   5   4
  39 千葉　　佑介 岩手 大東　　　　3     25.40 (+1.1)   5   5
  40 小館　　凌真 秋田 花輪　　　　3     25.43 (+2.6)  10   3
  41 髙橋　　歩夢 岩手 西和賀　　　3     25.51 (-3.0)   7   3
  42 伊藤　　卓優 岩手 一関第一　　2     25.59 (-2.9)   6   5
  43 米村　　宗平 秋田 花輪　　　　3     25.69 (-1.6)   8   1
  44 畑　　　凌雅 岩手 水沢第一　　2     25.70 (-1.4)   9   3
  45 工藤　　龍矢 秋田 花輪　　　　2     25.71 (+1.1)   5   6
  46 久保田　直季 岩手 一関第一　　2     25.73 (+1.1)   5   7
  47 田村　　風太 岩手 水沢第一　　2     25.82 (-1.6)   8   2
  47 土屋　　勘太 秋田 秋田中央　　2     25.82 (-0.1)   4   7
  49 小坂　　勇喜 秋田 明桜　　　　2     25.86 (-2.9)   6   6
  50 千葉　　竜平 岩手 黒沢尻北　　3     25.89 (-1.4)   9   4
  51 細川　　翔真 岩手 大東　　　　2     25.92 (-1.6)   8   3
  52 髙橋　　憲斗 秋田 花輪　　　　3     25.95 (-3.0)   7   4
  53 佐々木　健太 秋田 明桜　　　　2     26.00 (-3.0)   7   5
  54 佐々木　洸太 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     26.04 (-1.4)   9   5
  55 坂下　　智一 岩手 水沢工業　　3     26.12 (+2.6)  10   4
  56 田中　　宏太 秋田 小坂　　　　3     26.17 (-1.4)  11   1
  57 高橋　　裕二 岩手 ﾎｰﾑｴｺﾉＴＣ　     26.19 (-1.4)  11   2
  57 藤井　　愛斗 秋田 能代工　　　2     26.19 (-1.4)  11   3
  57 千葉　眞威人 岩手 一関第一　　2     26.19 (-3.0)   7   6
  60 渡邉　　流星 岩手 水沢商業　　2     26.22 (-1.6)   8   4
  61 藤　　　　遼 宮城 迫桜　　　　3     26.34 (+2.6)  10   5
  61 阿部　　有希 秋田 小坂　　　　3     26.34 (-1.4)   9   6
  61 渡邊　　　翔 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     26.34 (+2.6)  10   6
  64 荒木　　優希 岩手 高田　　　　2     26.37 (-2.9)   6   7
  65 浅沼　　瑠斗 岩手 黒沢尻北　　3     26.39 (-1.4)  11   4
  66 菊池　　　涼 岩手 遠野緑峰　　3     26.41 (-1.6)   8   5
  67 安部　　竜也 秋田 能代山本陸協     26.44 (+1.1)   5   8
  68 佐藤　　夢人 岩手 水沢　　　　3     26.47 (-1.4)  11   5
  68 加藤　　晴己 岩手 西和賀　　　2     26.47 (-1.6)   8   6
  70 澤田　　　駿 岩手 釜石商工　　2     26.57 (-1.4)  11   6
  71 廣田　　　燿 岩手 西和賀　　　3     26.76 (-1.4)   9   7
  72 髙橋　　　仁 岩手 花巻東　　　1     26.83 (+2.6)  10   7
  73 菊池　　祐矢 岩手 遠野緑峰　　2     26.86 (+0.5)  12   1
  74 土舘　　　巧 秋田 小坂　　　　2     26.94 (+0.5)  12   2
  75 秋葉　　隆真 宮城 迫桜　　　　3     26.95 (+0.5)  12   3
  76 新田　　真央 岩手 西和賀　　　3     26.97 (-3.0)   7   7
  77 佐藤　　侑那 岩手 水沢第一　　2     27.06 (-1.4)  11   7

２００ｍ            
タイムレース

1部男子

 5292

 5245
 4705
 5326
 7924
 5521
 5244

 4503
 5321
 8590
 4365
 5246
 5142

 4006
 4383
 5527
 7912
 5713
 4343

 7882
 5711
 4403
 7915
 8132
 7853

 4454
 7816
 7884
 4506
 4274
 7292

 5241
 4005
 7294
 4459
 7295
 4002

 7809
 4402
 4460
 7881
 4271
 7291

 4658
 4007
 4041
 4382
 8073
 4514

 5291
 5271
 4509
 7876
 4188
 4653

 8589
 4364
 7293
 4362
 7441
 7442

 4704
 7813
 4452
 7871
 4251
 7133

 8214
 4410
 8631
 4242
 5716
 8206

組 順位
 7851
 4513
 4691
 4693

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録（風） 備考



  78 佐藤　　　元 岩手 西和賀　　　1     27.91 (-1.6)   8   7
  79 菊地　　正行 岩手 奥州ＡＣ　　     28.64 (+0.5)  12   4
  80 遠藤　　智輝 岩手 福岡　　　　3     29.48 (+0.5)  12   5

1部男子

２００ｍ            

 5121

記録（風） 備考 組 順位
 5248
 8219

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名



  79 廣田　　　燿 岩手 西和賀　　　2     26.56 (+4.0)  11   5
  80 芳賀　太壱河 宮城 気仙沼　　　2     26.58 (+1.8)  15   2
  81 田中　　宏太 秋田 小坂　　　　2     26.77 (+1.8)  15   3
  82 石田　　龍弥 青森 弘前東　　　2     26.82 (+4.5)  13   6
  83 秋葉　　隆真 宮城 迫桜　　　　2     26.97 (+1.0)  14   5
  84 阿部　　有希 秋田 小坂　　　　2     27.06 (+1.8)  15   4
  85 菊地　　正行 岩手 奥州ＡＣ　　     28.39 (+1.8)  15   5
  86 遠藤　　智輝 岩手 福岡　　　　2     28.61 (+4.5)  13   7
  87 菅原　　　剛 岩手 北上市陸協　     28.71 (+1.0)  14   6
  88 千田　　大翔 岩手 西和賀　　　2     29.15 (+1.8)  15   6
  89 佐々木　　凌 宮城 岩ケ崎　　　3     30.18 (+1.8)  15   7

 7914
 8219
 5121
 8201
 5244
 5545

 5246
 5700
 7916
 7622
 5524



決勝 4月7日 15:20

大会記録　　４８秒７３　　平向　洋介　　（弘前大）　　　２００７

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 鎌田　将太朗 岩手     51.46  1 鈴木　慎太郎 岩手     52.27 
ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ 花巻東　　　3 ｽｽﾞｷ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 花巻東　　　3

 2 山本　雄太郎 岩手     51.55  2 松尾　　栄太 岩手     53.07 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 八幡平市陸協 ﾏﾂｵ ｴｲﾀ 黒沢尻北　　2

 3 佐藤　　駿多 秋田     51.63  3 土肥　　　慧 秋田     53.10 
ｻﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾀ 大館国際情報3 ﾄﾞｲ ｻﾄﾙ 横手城南　　3

 4 佐藤　　博弥 秋田     51.89  4 田口　　瑠雅 秋田     53.93 
ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾔ 橫手　　　　3 ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ 秋田中央　　3

 5 山口　　泰斗 秋田     52.25  5 冨樫　　巧真 秋田     54.30 
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀｲﾄ 花輪　　　　2 ﾄｶﾞｼ ﾀｸﾏ 大館国際情報3

 6 佐々木　柊哉 岩手     52.32  6 金今　　来輝 岩手     55.00 
ｻｻｷ ｼｭｳﾔ 一関高専　　3 ｶﾈｺﾝ ﾗｲｷ 一関第二　　3

 7 三上　　拓真 青森     52.86  7 花田　　光嶺 秋田     55.63 
ﾐｶﾐ ﾀｸﾏ 八戸学院大　2 ﾊﾅﾀ ﾋﾛ 花輪　　　　3

 8 菊田　　颯人 宮城     54.08 磯邊　　雄也 青森
ｷｸﾀ ﾊﾔﾄ 気仙沼　　　3 ｲｿﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾔ 八戸学院大　3

[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 及川　　竜一 岩手     53.14  1 米倉　　咲弥 岩手     53.72 
ｵｲｶﾜ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ 一関高専　　3 ﾖﾈｸﾗ ｻｸﾔ 水沢第一　　3

 2 加藤　　大翔 秋田     53.41  2 田口　　博敏 岩手     53.83 
ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾄ 秋田中央　　2 ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛﾄｼ 黒沢尻北　　2

 3 中村　　快斗 秋田     53.88  3 髙橋　　龍也 岩手     54.04 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ 大館国際情報3 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾀﾂﾔ 一関高専　　3

 4 小宮　　柊祐 岩手     54.69  4 髙橋　　憲斗 秋田     54.11 
ｺﾐﾔ ｼｭｳｽｹ 一関第二　　3 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾄ 花輪　　　　3

 5 武部　　　快 秋田     55.18  5 荒木　　優希 岩手     54.34 
ﾀｹﾍﾞ ｶｲ 橫手　　　　3 ｱﾗｷ ﾕｳｷ 高田　　　　2

 6 佐々木　遼馬 岩手     55.74  6 三浦　　拓海 岩手     54.81 
ｻｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾏ 花巻東　　　2 ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｸﾐ 千厩　　　　3

 7 梅木　　直哉 青森     56.57  7 富川　心之輔 岩手     55.01 
ｳﾒｷ ﾅｵﾔ 弘前大　　　 ﾄﾐｶﾜ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 一関第二　　2

 8 原田　望永月 岩手     56.62  8 菅原　　　宙 宮城     58.16 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾉｴﾙ 水沢第一　　2 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｿﾗ 迫桜　　　　3

[ 5組] [ 6組]

 1 及川　　拓真 宮城     54.35  1 千田　　　勤 岩手     51.70 
ｵｲｶﾜ ﾀｸﾏ 気仙沼　　　2 ﾁﾀﾞ ﾂﾄﾑ 一関高専INCT7

 2 小館　　凌真 秋田     55.09  2 菊地　　恭平 岩手     54.25 
ｺﾀﾞﾃ ﾘｮｳﾏ 花輪　　　　3 ｷｸﾁ ｷｮｳﾍｲ 水沢第一　　2

 3 三浦　　秀太 岩手     55.24  3 伊藤　　武人 秋田     55.61 
ﾐｳﾗ ｼｭｳﾀ 千厩　　　　3 ｲﾄｳ ﾀｹﾄ 明桜　　　　3

 4 鈴木　　優弥 岩手     55.25  4 小山　　耕世 宮城     57.12 
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾔ 一関第二　　2 ｵﾔﾏ ｺｳｾｲ 気仙沼　　　2

 5 長谷部　太朗 岩手     55.34  5 田中　　宏太 秋田     57.95 
ﾊｾﾍﾞ ﾀﾛｳ 一関高専INCT4 ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳﾀ 小坂　　　　3

 6 及川　　佑樹 岩手     55.71  6 川越　　大地 秋田     57.95 
ｵｲｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ 高田　　　　3 ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 横手城南　　3

 7 中村　　瑞則 岩手     56.11  7 芳賀　太壱河 宮城     58.68 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾁﾉﾘ 福岡　　　　3 ﾊｶﾞ ﾀｲｶﾞ 気仙沼　　　3

 8 大友　　海斗 岩手     56.50 
ｵｵﾄﾓ ｶｲﾄ 水沢　　　　2

[ 7組] [ 8組]

 1 三嶋　　　凪 岩手     55.26  1 渡邉　　一輝 岩手     56.47 
ﾐｼﾏ ﾅｷﾞ 高田　　　　2 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 水沢第一　　3

 2 菊地　　玲央 岩手     56.45  2 佐々木　健太 秋田     57.86 
ｷｸﾁ ﾚｵ 水沢　　　　2 ｻｻｷ ｹﾝﾀ 明桜　　　　2

 3 金子　　海翔 秋田     56.94  3 小野　　壱晴 宮城     58.24 
ｶﾈｺ ｶｲﾄ 明桜　　　　2 ｵﾉ ｲｯｾｲ 気仙沼　　　3

 4 阿部　　竜大 秋田     57.59  4 小坂　　勇喜 秋田     58.32 
ｱﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀﾞｲ 湯沢　　　　2 ｺｻｶ ﾕｳｷ 明桜　　　　2

 5 阿部　　有希 秋田     57.65  5 児嶋　　吹太 秋田     58.40 
ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｳｷ 小坂　　　　3 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾌｳﾀ 金足農　　　3

 6 渡邊　　　翔 宮城     57.66  6 千葉　　　諒 岩手   1,00.03 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳ 気仙沼　　　3 ﾁﾊﾞ ﾘｮｳ 一関第二　　3

 7 小野　　海翔 宮城     58.33 
ｵﾉ ｶｲﾄ 涌谷　　　　3

山口　　紘生 岩手
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛｷ 水沢工業　　3

１部男子      

４００ｍ

決勝１０組

1 5  4406
欠場

6  6035 1

2  5713 8  4034

7  7912 3  7862

4  7932 6  7884

8  7881 7  5683

3  4373 4  7882

5  4348 2  4443
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

7  4370 1

2  5124 5  5689

6  4342 7  7031

4  8073 8  7915

5  4040 6  5692

3  4248 3  7876

8  7291 4  5291

1  5691 2  8071
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

7  4460 1  5523

2  8601 5  4041

6  4699 6  4249

3  7001 7  4343

1  4032 2  7292

5  7471 3  4190

4  7813 8  4510

8  4188 4  4449
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

8  5716 1  8632
欠場

5  8633 8  7293

7  4189 2  4031

1  7298 5  7472

2  7002 7  7807

6  7474 3  7033

3  8214 6  4509

4  4693 4  4695
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



[ 9組] [ 10組]

 1 佐藤　　　旭 秋田     56.51  1 佐藤　　海李 岩手     57.70 
ｻﾄｳ ｱｻﾋ 明桜　　　　3 ｻﾄｳ ｶｲﾘ 一関第二　　2

 2 菊池　　竜徳 岩手     57.72  2 菅原　　雅希 岩手   1,00.88 
ｷｸﾁ ﾀﾂﾉﾘ 遠野緑峰　　3 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｻｷ 金ケ崎　　　2

 3 小堤　　一輝 宮城     59.64  3 土舘　　　巧 秋田   1,01.25 
ｺﾂﾞﾂﾐ ｶｽﾞｷ 涌谷　　　　2 ﾂﾁﾀﾞﾃ ﾀｸﾐ 小坂　　　　2

 4 浅沼　　瑠斗 岩手     59.80  4 松田　　晃矢 岩手   1,01.62 
ｱｻﾇﾏ ﾘｭｳﾄ 黒沢尻北　　3 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ 高田　　　　2

 5 岩渕　　昭人 岩手   1,00.59 
ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ｱｷﾄ 一関第一　　2

 6 千葉　　一輝 岩手   1,01.98 千田　　拓未 岩手
ﾁﾊﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 水沢　　　　2 ﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 花巻南　　　2

 7 秋葉　　隆真 宮城   1,02.83 髙橋　麟太朗 岩手
ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾘｭｳﾏ 迫桜　　　　3 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 花巻南　　　2

大貫　　雅弥 岩手
ｵｵﾇｷ ﾏｻﾔ 一関第二　　2

1部男子

４００ｍ            

1 8  4037
欠場

8  5521 6  4660
欠場

5  4377 2  4661
欠場

7  4008 1

4  4503 3  4347

6  6038 4  7924

3  5322 7  4463

2  7873 5  4039
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



   1 鎌田　将太朗 岩手 花巻東　　　3       51.46   1   1
   2 山本　雄太郎 岩手 八幡平市陸協       51.55   1   2
   3 佐藤　　駿多 秋田 大館国際情報3       51.63   1   3
   4 千田　　　勤 岩手 一関高専INCT7       51.70   6   1
   5 佐藤　　博弥 秋田 橫手　　　　3       51.89   1   4
   6 山口　　泰斗 秋田 花輪　　　　2       52.25   1   5
   7 鈴木　慎太郎 岩手 花巻東　　　3       52.27   2   1
   8 佐々木　柊哉 岩手 一関高専　　3       52.32   1   6
   9 三上　　拓真 青森 八戸学院大　2       52.86   1   7
  10 松尾　　栄太 岩手 黒沢尻北　　2       53.07   2   2
  11 土肥　　　慧 秋田 横手城南　　3       53.10   2   3
  12 及川　　竜一 岩手 一関高専　　3       53.14   3   1
  13 加藤　　大翔 秋田 秋田中央　　2       53.41   3   2
  14 米倉　　咲弥 岩手 水沢第一　　3       53.72   4   1
  15 田口　　博敏 岩手 黒沢尻北　　2       53.83   4   2
  16 中村　　快斗 秋田 大館国際情報3       53.88   3   3
  17 田口　　瑠雅 秋田 秋田中央　　3       53.93   2   4
  18 髙橋　　龍也 岩手 一関高専　　3       54.04   4   3
  19 菊田　　颯人 宮城 気仙沼　　　3       54.08   1   8
  20 髙橋　　憲斗 秋田 花輪　　　　3       54.11   4   4
  21 菊地　　恭平 岩手 水沢第一　　2       54.25   6   2
  22 冨樫　　巧真 秋田 大館国際情報3       54.30   2   5
  23 荒木　　優希 岩手 高田　　　　2       54.34   4   5
  24 及川　　拓真 宮城 気仙沼　　　2       54.35   5   1
  25 小宮　　柊祐 岩手 一関第二　　3       54.69   3   4
  26 三浦　　拓海 岩手 千厩　　　　3       54.81   4   6
  27 金今　　来輝 岩手 一関第二　　3       55.00   2   6
  28 富川　心之輔 岩手 一関第二　　2       55.01   4   7
  29 小館　　凌真 秋田 花輪　　　　3       55.09   5   2
  30 武部　　　快 秋田 橫手　　　　3       55.18   3   5
  31 三浦　　秀太 岩手 千厩　　　　3       55.24   5   3
  32 鈴木　　優弥 岩手 一関第二　　2       55.25   5   4
  33 三嶋　　　凪 岩手 高田　　　　2       55.26   7   1
  34 長谷部　太朗 岩手 一関高専INCT4       55.34   5   5
  35 伊藤　　武人 秋田 明桜　　　　3       55.61   6   3
  36 花田　　光嶺 秋田 花輪　　　　3       55.63   2   7
  37 及川　　佑樹 岩手 高田　　　　3       55.71   5   6
  38 佐々木　遼馬 岩手 花巻東　　　2       55.74   3   6
  39 中村　　瑞則 岩手 福岡　　　　3       56.11   5   7
  40 菊地　　玲央 岩手 水沢　　　　2       56.45   7   2
  41 渡邉　　一輝 岩手 水沢第一　　3       56.47   8   1
  42 大友　　海斗 岩手 水沢　　　　2       56.50   5   8
  43 佐藤　　　旭 秋田 明桜　　　　3       56.51   9   1
  44 梅木　　直哉 青森 弘前大　　　       56.57   3   7
  45 原田　望永月 岩手 水沢第一　　2       56.62   3   8
  46 金子　　海翔 秋田 明桜　　　　2       56.94   7   3
  47 小山　　耕世 宮城 気仙沼　　　2       57.12   6   4
  48 阿部　　竜大 秋田 湯沢　　　　2       57.59   7   4
  49 阿部　　有希 秋田 小坂　　　　3       57.65   7   5
  50 渡邊　　　翔 宮城 気仙沼　　　3       57.66   7   6
  51 佐藤　　海李 岩手 一関第二　　2       57.70  10   1
  52 菊池　　竜徳 岩手 遠野緑峰　　3       57.72   9   2
  53 佐々木　健太 秋田 明桜　　　　2       57.86   8   2
  54 田中　　宏太 秋田 小坂　　　　3       57.95   6   5
  54 川越　　大地 秋田 横手城南　　3       57.95   6   6
  56 菅原　　　宙 宮城 迫桜　　　　3       58.16   4   8
  57 小野　　壱晴 宮城 気仙沼　　　3       58.24   8   3
  58 小坂　　勇喜 秋田 明桜　　　　2       58.32   8   4
  59 小野　　海翔 宮城 涌谷　　　　3       58.33   7   7
  60 児嶋　　吹太 秋田 金足農　　　3       58.40   8   5
  61 芳賀　太壱河 宮城 気仙沼　　　3       58.68   6   7
  62 小堤　　一輝 宮城 涌谷　　　　2       59.64   9   3
  63 浅沼　　瑠斗 岩手 黒沢尻北　　3       59.80   9   4
  64 千葉　　　諒 岩手 一関第二　　3     1,00.03   8   6
  65 岩渕　　昭人 岩手 一関第一　　2     1,00.59   9   5
  66 菅原　　雅希 岩手 金ケ崎　　　2     1,00.88  10   2
  67 土舘　　　巧 秋田 小坂　　　　2     1,01.25  10   3
  68 松田　　晃矢 岩手 高田　　　　2     1,01.62  10   4
  69 千葉　　一輝 岩手 水沢　　　　2     1,01.98   9   6
  70 秋葉　　隆真 宮城 迫桜　　　　3     1,02.83   9   7 5521

1部男子

４００ｍ            
タイムレース

 4034
 4008
 4463
 7924
 4347
 4377

 7884
 6035
 7862
 5689
 6038
 4503

 5322
 7882
 7915
 7031
 5523
 5683

 7881
 5692
 7932
 7912
 5713
 4039

 4373
 4443
 4370
 7873
 8601
 4460

 8073
 7876
 7293
 4342
 4699
 5124

 4041
 7291
 7001
 4248
 4040
 4348

 7472
 4343
 5691
 4032
 4249
 4031

 7471
 7807
 4190
 5716
 7292
 5291

 4509
 7033
 4188
 7813
 4449
 4510

 8071
 7002
 7298
 4695
 4189
 8633

備考 組 順位
 4693
 8214
 7474

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録



決勝 4月8日 15:30

大会記録　　１分５４秒３４　　星　　智　　（センコン）　　２００３

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 三谷　　優樹 秋田   2,01.82  1 立花　　　海 岩手   2,06.69 
ﾐﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ 秋田　　　　2 ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｶｲ 八幡平市陸協

 2 及川　　佑樹 岩手   2,02.51  2 藤坂　　世成 岩手   2,09.82 
ｵｲｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ 高田　　　　3 ﾌｼﾞｻｶ ｾﾅ 花北青雲　　3

 3 齋藤　　琉生 宮城   2,02.72  3 渡邉　　一輝 岩手   2,12.06 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳｷ 気仙沼　　　3 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 水沢第一　　3

 4 山口　　泰斗 秋田   2,03.50  4 小野　　壱晴 宮城   2,12.29 
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀｲﾄ 花輪　　　　2 ｵﾉ ｲｯｾｲ 気仙沼　　　3

 5 田口　　瑠雅 秋田   2,03.69  5 中西　　健太 秋田   2,13.20 
ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ 秋田中央　　3 ﾅｶﾆｼ ｹﾝﾀ 秋田中央　　2

 6 下門　　弥央 岩手   2,05.41  6 馬場　　　聖 宮城   2,14.05 
ｼﾓｼﾞｮｳ ﾐｵ 花巻東　　　2 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｼｮｳ 本吉響　　　2

 7 中村　　瑞則 岩手   2,06.63  7 菅原　　　宙 宮城   2,14.73 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾁﾉﾘ 福岡　　　　3 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｿﾗ 迫桜　　　　3

 8 菅原　　　翼 岩手   2,13.11  8 佐藤　　宇浩 岩手   2,14.79 
ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 花巻南　　　3 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 千厩　　　　2

[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 及川　　拓真 宮城   2,06.83  1 佐々木　透弥 岩手   2,15.13 
ｵｲｶﾜ ﾀｸﾏ 気仙沼　　　2 ｻｻｷ ﾄｳﾔ 水沢　　　　2

 2 佐藤　　大嗣 秋田   2,12.75  2 菊池　　竜徳 岩手   2,16.61 
ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾂｸﾞ 横手城南　　3 ｷｸﾁ ﾀﾂﾉﾘ 遠野緑峰　　3

 3 菅原　　翔太 岩手   2,15.27  3 関谷　　直大 岩手   2,19.16 
ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ 一関高専　　3 ｾｷﾔ ﾅｵﾄ 水沢　　　　3

 4 髙橋　　佑杜 岩手   2,17.58  4 松岡　　翔太 岩手   2,20.88 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾄ 西和賀　　　3 ﾏﾂｵｶ ｼｮｳﾀ 大東　　　　2

 5 菊池　　優大 岩手   2,22.07  5 岩渕　　昭人 岩手   2,22.60 
ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳﾀ 水沢商業　　2 ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ｱｷﾄ 一関第一　　2

 6 川邊　　修仁 岩手   2,22.90  6 松盛　　　沢 宮城   2,29.70 
ｶﾜﾍﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ 花巻農業　　3 ﾏﾂﾓﾘ ﾀｸ 迫桜　　　　2

 7 照井　　知殿 岩手   2,23.51 髙橋　　広夢 岩手
ﾃﾙｲ ｶｽﾞﾄ 花巻南　　　3 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾑ 花巻南　　　2
田中　　大夢 岩手 千葉　　　諒 岩手
ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｲﾑ 盛岡市立　　3 ﾁﾊﾞ ﾘｮｳ 一関第二　　3

[ 5組]

 1 小原　　辰也 岩手   2,17.30 
ｵﾊﾞﾗ ﾀﾂﾔ 花北青雲　　3

 2 三浦　　優大 岩手   2,19.49 
ﾐｳﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 千厩　　　　2

 3 上村　　朋範 岩手   2,22.58 
ｶﾐﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾉﾘ 水沢　　　　2

 4 福士　　聖也 岩手   2,24.09 
ﾌｸｼ ｾｲﾔ 花巻東　　　2

 5 木村　　直亮 岩手   2,24.83 
ｷﾑﾗ ﾅｵｱｷ 一関第二　　2

 6 菅原　　雅希 岩手   2,24.88 
ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｻｷ 金ケ崎　　　2

加藤　　大登 秋田
ｶﾄｳ ﾀｶﾄ 能代工　　　2

１部男子      

８００ｍ

決勝５組

1

8  7856
欠場

5  4038

7  4463

3  4372

2  4702

6  5261

4  4257

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

3  4931 6  4034
欠場 欠場

7  4657 4  4659
欠場

4  4672 7  5529

8  4381 5  4008

1  5242 1  4273

5  4186 8  4361

6  7032 2  5322

2  5691 3  4374
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

1  4655 3  4255

2  5124 8  5523

8  4700 2  5766

4  7807 4  7817

3  7298 1  5683

5  5686 5  4443

6  4342 6  5263

7  7217 7  8218
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



   1 三谷　　優樹 秋田 秋田　　　　2     2,01.82   1   1
   2 及川　　佑樹 岩手 高田　　　　3     2,02.51   1   2
   3 齋藤　　琉生 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     2,02.72   1   3
   4 山口　　泰斗 秋田 花輪　　　　2     2,03.50   1   4
   5 田口　　瑠雅 秋田 秋田中央　　3     2,03.69   1   5
   6 下門　　弥央 岩手 花巻東　　　2     2,05.41   1   6
   7 中村　　瑞則 岩手 福岡　　　　3     2,06.63   1   7
   8 立花　　　海 岩手 八幡平市陸協     2,06.69   2   1
   9 及川　　拓真 宮城 気仙沼　　　2     2,06.83   3   1
  10 藤坂　　世成 岩手 花北青雲　　3     2,09.82   2   2
  11 渡邉　　一輝 岩手 水沢第一　　3     2,12.06   2   3
  12 小野　　壱晴 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     2,12.29   2   4
  13 佐藤　　大嗣 秋田 横手城南　　3     2,12.75   3   2
  14 菅原　　　翼 岩手 花巻南　　　3     2,13.11   1   8
  15 中西　　健太 秋田 秋田中央　　2     2,13.20   2   5
  16 馬場　　　聖 宮城 本吉響　　　2     2,14.05   2   6
  17 菅原　　　宙 宮城 迫桜　　　　3     2,14.73   2   7
  18 佐藤　　宇浩 岩手 千厩　　　　2     2,14.79   2   8
  19 佐々木　透弥 岩手 水沢　　　　2     2,15.13   4   1
  20 菅原　　翔太 岩手 一関高専　　3     2,15.27   3   3
  21 菊池　　竜徳 岩手 遠野緑峰　　3     2,16.61   4   2
  22 小原　　辰也 岩手 花北青雲　　3     2,17.30   5   1
  23 髙橋　　佑杜 岩手 西和賀　　　3     2,17.58   3   4
  24 関谷　　直大 岩手 水沢　　　　3     2,19.16   4   3
  25 三浦　　優大 岩手 千厩　　　　2     2,19.49   5   2
  26 松岡　　翔太 岩手 大東　　　　2     2,20.88   4   4
  27 菊池　　優大 岩手 水沢商業　　2     2,22.07   3   5
  28 上村　　朋範 岩手 水沢　　　　2     2,22.58   5   3
  29 岩渕　　昭人 岩手 一関第一　　2     2,22.60   4   5
  30 川邊　　修仁 岩手 花巻農業　　3     2,22.90   3   6
  31 照井　　知殿 岩手 花巻南　　　3     2,23.51   3   7
  32 福士　　聖也 岩手 花巻東　　　2     2,24.09   5   4
  33 木村　　直亮 岩手 一関第二　　2     2,24.83   5   5
  34 菅原　　雅希 岩手 金ケ崎　　　2     2,24.88   5   6
  35 松盛　　　沢 宮城 迫桜　　　　2     2,29.70   4   6

 4463
 5529

1部男子

８００ｍ            
タイムレース

 4372
 4008
 4672
 4657
 4702
 4038

 5261
 5242
 4361
 4257
 4273
 4381

 5766
 5523
 4255
 4374
 4186
 5322

 5263
 4443
 5683
 7032
 4655
 7817

 7298
 7807
 4700
 5124
 8218
 5691

備考 組 順位
 7217
 4342
 5686

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録



決勝 4月7日  9:00

大会記録　　３分４８秒５５　　チェボティビン・エゼキエル　（東邦リファイン）　２０１６

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 田中　　槇一 青森   4,04.80  1 伊藤　　智征 岩手   4,28.12 
ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾝｲﾁ 福地ＧＲＣ　 ｲﾄｳ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 一関高専INCT4

 2 尾形　　拓海 秋田   4,08.78  2 鷲谷　　真皓 秋田   4,28.21 
ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾀｸﾐ 秋田中央　　2 ﾜｼﾔ ﾏｻﾃﾙ 秋田　　　　3

 3 阿部　　真哉 岩手   4,14.01  3 髙橋　　　徹 岩手   4,30.10 
ｱﾍﾞ ｼﾝﾔ TEAMアテルイ ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾃﾂ 黒沢尻北　　3

 4 松川　　雅虎 岩手   4,14.55  4 佐藤　　良樹 岩手   4,32.71 
ﾏﾂｶﾜ ﾐﾔﾄ 花巻東　　　3 ｻﾄｳ ﾖｼｷ 水沢工業　　3

 5 澤野　　祐希 岩手   4,15.48  5 川田　　晃平 岩手   4,33.06 
ｻﾜﾉ ﾕｳｷ 盛岡第一　　2 ｶﾜﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ 黒沢尻北　　3

 6 齋藤　　琉生 宮城   4,16.79  6 小野寺　漱斗 宮城   4,34.17 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳｷ 気仙沼　　　3 ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｼｭｳﾄ 気仙沼　　　3

 7 金野　　正祐 岩手   4,17.08  7 佐藤　　大嗣 秋田   4,34.71 
ｺﾝﾉ ﾏｻﾖｼ 高田　　　　2 ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾂｸﾞ 横手城南　　3

 8 菊地　　　暖 岩手   4,17.30  8 三浦　　颯太 岩手   4,35.10 
ｷｸﾁ ｱﾂｼ 大船渡東　　 ﾐｳﾗ ｿｳﾀ 一関第一　　3

 9 藤村　　晃誠 岩手   4,18.86  9 佐藤　将太郎 岩手   4,35.67 
ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ 岩手自衛隊　 ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ ＴＭＥＪ　　

10 工藤　　拓人 秋田   4,19.67 10 内海　　良理 岩手   4,35.81 
ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾀｸﾄ 秋田　　　　3 ｳﾂﾐ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 一関高専　　3

11 鈴木　　唯斗 宮城   4,21.37 11 佐藤　　宇浩 岩手   4,36.24 
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｲﾄ 気仙沼　　　3 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 千厩　　　　2

12 武藤　　　陽 岩手   4,21.56 12 菊地　　雄大 青森   4,36.84 
ﾑﾄｳ ﾊﾙ 久慈　　　　3 ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 八戸学院大　2

13 小原　　航洋 岩手   4,24.21 13 佐藤　　侑斗 宮城   4,38.13 
ｵﾊﾞﾗ ｺｳﾖｳ 一関ＡＣ　　 ｻﾄｳ ﾀﾕﾄ 気仙沼　　　3

14 奈須野　紘季 宮城   4,28.47 14 菅原　　　翼 岩手   4,38.63 
ﾅｽﾉ ｺｳｷ 迫桜　　　　3 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 花巻南　　　3

15 下門　　弥央 岩手   4,29.20 15 大山　　友樹 岩手   4,39.08 
ｼﾓｼﾞｮｳ ﾐｵ 花巻東　　　2 ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾄﾓｷ 大船渡東　　

16 竹島　　結人 秋田   4,29.58 16 馬場　　　聖 宮城   4,40.64 
ﾀｹｼﾏ ﾕｲﾄ 能代工　　　2 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｼｮｳ 本吉響　　　2

17 千葉　　洋太 岩手   4,30.70 17 大戸　　光星 岩手   4,41.32 
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾖｳﾀ 一関ＡＣ　　 ｵｵﾄ ｺｳｾｲ 黒沢尻北　　2

18 浪岡　　龍月 秋田   4,31.60 18 菅原　　翔太 岩手   4,42.40 
ﾅﾐｵｶ ﾀﾂｷ 小坂　　　　3 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ 一関高専　　3

19 菊地　　文耶 岩手   4,48.84 19 嵯峨　　宙飛 秋田   4,46.20 
ｷｸﾁ ﾌﾐﾔ 一関ＡＣ　　 ｻｶﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 秋田　　　　2
小野寺　元気 宮城 20 高橋　　　翔 宮城   4,47.58 
ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ 宮城陸協　　 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼｮｳ 涌谷　　　　3
小野寺　　陸 岩手 阿部　　一希 岩手
ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾘｸ 水沢工業　　2 ｱﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 黒沢尻北　　2

１部男子      

１５００ｍ

決勝４組

14  4407 19  4511
欠場 欠場

11  8403 20  6032
欠場

8  8062 14  7220

17  7916 6  4186

16  8063 17  4515

19  7854 18  5766

21  4700 21  4321

15  5526 1  4655

3  8061 12  5687

9  5061 10  8634

13  5717 7  4255

20  7219 16  4185

5  8122 11  8209

18  4322 4  4003

7  4345 15  7032

10  5686 9  5684

6  4711 3  4505

1  4697 13  4404

12  8114 5  4507

2  7814 2  7218

4  8682 8  8072
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 佐々木　愛斗 岩手   4,39.02  1 佐々木　大翔 岩手   4,50.22 
ｻｻｷ ﾏﾅﾄ 遠野緑峰　　2 ｻｻｷ ﾋﾛﾄ 水沢工業　　2

 2 鈴木　　望碧 宮城   4,39.85  2 小野寺　　卓 岩手   4,51.08 
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾉｱ 東陵　　　　3 ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾀｸ TAKAHIRO RC

 3 因幡　　裕真 岩手   4,40.06  3 小園　　顕資 岩手   4,53.62 
ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾕｳﾏ 岩手自衛隊　 ｺｿﾞﾉ ｹﾝｽｹ 水沢工業　　2

 4 千葉　　俊佑 岩手   4,40.94  4 村上　　聖斗 岩手   4,54.02 
ﾁﾊﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 大船渡東　　 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾏｻﾄ 水沢　　　　2

 5 及川　　　彗 岩手   4,42.69  5 小園　　　守 岩手   4,54.97 
ｵｲｶﾜ ｹｲ 一関第二　　2 ｺｿﾞﾉ ﾏﾓﾙ TEAMアテルイ

 6 川村　　雅直 宮城   4,43.43  6 安藤　　太斗 岩手   4,58.34 
ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾅｵ 気仙沼　　　3 ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｲﾄ 一関第一　　2

 7 金野　　健太 岩手   4,45.00  7 照井　　知殿 岩手   4,59.12 
ｺﾝﾉ ｹﾝﾀ 一関工　　　2 ﾃﾙｲ ｶｽﾞﾄ 花巻南　　　3

 8 佐々木　　翼 岩手   4,48.01  8 小野寺　玲偉 岩手   4,59.99 
ｻｻｷ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 一関工　　　2 ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾚｲ 水沢　　　　2

 9 松岡　　翔太 岩手   4,48.45  9 木村　　直亮 岩手   5,01.88 
ﾏﾂｵｶ ｼｮｳﾀ 大東　　　　2 ｷﾑﾗ ﾅｵｱｷ 一関第二　　2

10 奈須野　瑞希 宮城   4,48.91 10 菊池　　拓磨 岩手   5,02.24 
ﾅｽﾉ ﾐｽﾞｷ 迫桜　　　　2 ｷｸﾁ ﾀｸﾏ 水沢工業　　3

11 小山　　裕生 宮城   4,49.32 11 伊藤　　　琢 岩手   5,02.97 
ｵﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ 気仙沼　　　3 ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸ 水沢　　　　2

12 澤田　　恵人 岩手   4,49.51 12 髙橋　　広夢 岩手   5,08.01 
ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｹｲﾄ 大船渡東　　 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾑ 花巻南　　　2

13 川邊　　修仁 岩手   4,56.65 13 菅原　　　凛 岩手   5,08.82 
ｶﾜﾍﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ 花巻農業　　3 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾘﾝ 一関高専　　2

14 松盛　　　沢 宮城   5,00.99 14 菊池　　竜人 岩手   5,12.51 
ﾏﾂﾓﾘ ﾀｸ 迫桜　　　　2 ｷｸﾁ ﾘｭｳﾄ 岩谷堂　　　3

15 畠山　　太陽 宮城   5,01.02 15 川又　　捺希 岩手   5,23.25 
ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾀｲﾖｳ 気仙沼　　　3 ｶﾜﾏﾀ ﾅﾂｷ 花巻農業　　3

16 大石　　侑汰 岩手   5,01.23 16 鈴木　　陵我 岩手   5,27.90 
ｵｵｲｼ ﾕｳﾀ 水沢　　　　3 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 一関第二　　3

17 福士　　聖也 岩手   5,12.98 17 斎藤　　嵩平 岩手   5,30.48 
ﾌｸｼ ｾｲﾔ 花巻東　　　2 ｻｲﾄｳ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 花巻農業　　3
米田　　竜聖 岩手 18 加藤　　大登 秋田   5,49.26 
ﾏｲﾀ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 福岡　　　　3 ｶﾄｳ ﾀｶﾄ 能代工　　　2
田中　　大夢 岩手 千田　　奏登 岩手
ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｲﾑ 盛岡市立　　3 ﾁﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾄ 水沢　　　　2
太田　　珠莉 岩手 滝田　　陵介 岩手
ｵｵﾀ ｼｭﾘ 千厩　　　　2 ﾀｷﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 大船渡東　　
金田　　拓明 岩手
ｶﾅﾀﾞ ﾀｸｱｷ 黒沢尻北　　2

1部男子

１５００ｍ          

19  4512
欠場

18  4253 14  4324
欠場 欠場

16  4931 12  4376
欠場 欠場

1  5122 19  7856
欠場

17  4702 17  4675

20  4366 15  4033

12  5712 20  4676

15  5529 10  4481

2  4672 9  4191

3  4323 16  4659

4  5685 11  4368

9  5528 2  4401

11  4273 6  4038

10  4092 7  4371

6  4093 8  4657

14  5715 5  4010

5  4036 13  8112

7  4325 1  4379

21  8126 3  4408

13  5801 18  8141

8  5327 4  4409
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



   1 田中　　槇一 青森 福地ＧＲＣ　     4,04.80   1   1
   2 尾形　　拓海 秋田 秋田中央　　2     4,08.78   1   2
   3 阿部　　真哉 岩手 TEAMアテルイ     4,14.01   1   3
   4 松川　　雅虎 岩手 花巻東　　　3     4,14.55   1   4
   5 澤野　　祐希 岩手 盛岡第一　　2     4,15.48   1   5
   6 齋藤　　琉生 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     4,16.79   1   6
   7 金野　　正祐 岩手 高田　　　　2     4,17.08   1   7
   8 菊地　　　暖 岩手 大船渡東　　     4,17.30   1   8
   9 藤村　　晃誠 岩手 岩手自衛隊　     4,18.86   1   9
  10 工藤　　拓人 秋田 秋田　　　　3     4,19.67   1  10
  11 鈴木　　唯斗 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     4,21.37   1  11
  12 武藤　　　陽 岩手 久慈　　　　3     4,21.56   1  12
  13 小原　　航洋 岩手 一関ＡＣ　　     4,24.21   1  13
  14 伊藤　　智征 岩手 一関高専INCT4     4,28.12   2   1
  15 鷲谷　　真皓 秋田 秋田　　　　3     4,28.21   2   2
  16 奈須野　紘季 宮城 迫桜　　　　3     4,28.47   1  14
  17 下門　　弥央 岩手 花巻東　　　2     4,29.20   1  15
  18 竹島　　結人 秋田 能代工　　　2     4,29.58   1  16
  19 髙橋　　　徹 岩手 黒沢尻北　　3     4,30.10   2   3
  20 千葉　　洋太 岩手 一関ＡＣ　　     4,30.70   1  17
  21 浪岡　　龍月 秋田 小坂　　　　3     4,31.60   1  18
  22 佐藤　　良樹 岩手 水沢工業　　3     4,32.71   2   4
  23 川田　　晃平 岩手 黒沢尻北　　3     4,33.06   2   5
  24 小野寺　漱斗 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     4,34.17   2   6
  25 佐藤　　大嗣 秋田 横手城南　　3     4,34.71   2   7
  26 三浦　　颯太 岩手 一関第一　　3     4,35.10   2   8
  27 佐藤　将太郎 岩手 ＴＭＥＪ　　     4,35.67   2   9
  28 内海　　良理 岩手 一関高専　　3     4,35.81   2  10
  29 佐藤　　宇浩 岩手 千厩　　　　2     4,36.24   2  11
  30 菊地　　雄大 青森 八戸学院大　2     4,36.84   2  12
  31 佐藤　　侑斗 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     4,38.13   2  13
  32 菅原　　　翼 岩手 花巻南　　　3     4,38.63   2  14
  33 佐々木　愛斗 岩手 遠野緑峰　　2     4,39.02   3   1
  34 大山　　友樹 岩手 大船渡東　　     4,39.08   2  15
  35 鈴木　　望碧 宮城 東陵　　　　3     4,39.85   3   2
  36 因幡　　裕真 岩手 岩手自衛隊　     4,40.06   3   3
  37 馬場　　　聖 宮城 本吉響　　　2     4,40.64   2  16
  38 千葉　　俊佑 岩手 大船渡東　　     4,40.94   3   4
  39 大戸　　光星 岩手 黒沢尻北　　2     4,41.32   2  17
  40 菅原　　翔太 岩手 一関高専　　3     4,42.40   2  18
  41 及川　　　彗 岩手 一関第二　　2     4,42.69   3   5
  42 川村　　雅直 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     4,43.43   3   6
  43 金野　　健太 岩手 一関工　　　2     4,45.00   3   7
  44 嵯峨　　宙飛 秋田 秋田　　　　2     4,46.20   2  19
  45 高橋　　　翔 宮城 涌谷　　　　3     4,47.58   2  20
  46 佐々木　　翼 岩手 一関工　　　2     4,48.01   3   8
  47 松岡　　翔太 岩手 大東　　　　2     4,48.45   3   9
  48 菊地　　文耶 岩手 一関ＡＣ　　     4,48.84   1  19
  49 奈須野　瑞希 宮城 迫桜　　　　2     4,48.91   3  10
  50 小山　　裕生 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     4,49.32   3  11
  51 澤田　　恵人 岩手 大船渡東　　     4,49.51   3  12
  52 佐々木　大翔 岩手 水沢工業　　2     4,50.22   4   1
  53 小野寺　　卓 岩手 TAKAHIRO RC     4,51.08   4   2
  54 小園　　顕資 岩手 水沢工業　　2     4,53.62   4   3
  55 村上　　聖斗 岩手 水沢　　　　2     4,54.02   4   4
  56 小園　　　守 岩手 TEAMアテルイ     4,54.97   4   5
  57 川邊　　修仁 岩手 花巻農業　　3     4,56.65   3  13
  58 安藤　　太斗 岩手 一関第一　　2     4,58.34   4   6
  59 照井　　知殿 岩手 花巻南　　　3     4,59.12   4   7
  60 小野寺　玲偉 岩手 水沢　　　　2     4,59.99   4   8
  61 松盛　　　沢 宮城 迫桜　　　　2     5,00.99   3  14
  62 畠山　　太陽 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     5,01.02   3  15
  63 大石　　侑汰 岩手 水沢　　　　3     5,01.23   3  16
  64 木村　　直亮 岩手 一関第二　　2     5,01.88   4   9
  65 菊池　　拓磨 岩手 水沢工業　　3     5,02.24   4  10
  66 伊藤　　　琢 岩手 水沢　　　　2     5,02.97   4  11
  67 髙橋　　広夢 岩手 花巻南　　　2     5,08.01   4  12
  68 菅原　　　凛 岩手 一関高専　　2     5,08.82   4  13
  69 菊池　　竜人 岩手 岩谷堂　　　3     5,12.51   4  14
  70 福士　　聖也 岩手 花巻東　　　2     5,12.98   3  17
  71 川又　　捺希 岩手 花巻農業　　3     5,23.25   4  15
  72 鈴木　　陵我 岩手 一関第二　　3     5,27.90   4  16
  73 斎藤　　嵩平 岩手 花巻農業　　3     5,30.48   4  17
  74 加藤　　大登 秋田 能代工　　　2     5,49.26   4  18

タイムレース

1部男子

 4702
 4676
 4033
 4675
 7856

 4038
 4401
 4368
 4659
 4191
 4481

 4010
 4657
 4371
 5529
 5712
 4366

 4409
 8141
 4408
 4379
 8112
 4672

 4092
 4273
 8062
 5528
 5685
 4323

 4186
 4036
 5715
 4093
 7220
 6032

 4321
 5801
 8126
 5766
 4325
 4515

 4185
 4255
 8634
 5687
 4655
 5327

 4404
 4505
 5684
 7032
 4003
 8209

 5526
 4700
 7854
 4507
 8063
 7916

 7219
 5717
 5061
 8061
 8072
 7218

 4697
 4711
 5686
 4345
 4322
 8122

備考 組 順位
 8682
 7814
 8114

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録

１５００ｍ          



  36 李　　　国斉 岩手 トヨタ東日本     4,27.66   2  12
  37 菅原　　　翼 岩手 花巻南　　　2     4,28.74   4   1
  38 石田　　将之 岩手 富士大　　　4     4,29.01   1  20
  39 齋藤　　和馬 宮城 気仙沼　　　3     4,30.17   4   2
  40 鷲谷　　真皓 秋田 秋田　　　　2     4,30.64   3   6
  41 佐藤　　恵二 宮城 登米総合　　3     4,31.15   3   7
  42 那須野　紘季 宮城 迫桜　　　　2     4,31.39   3   8
  42 小山　　大地 岩手 大東　　　　3     4,31.39   2  13
  44 佐藤　　良樹 岩手 水沢工　　　2     4,31.87   3   9
  45 川村　　雅直 宮城 気仙沼西　　2     4,31.94   2  14
  46 岩渕　　大志 岩手 一関第一　　3     4,32.28   2  15
  47 佐藤　　大嗣 秋田 横手城南　　2     4,33.00   2  16
  48 氏家　　一樹 宮城 岩ケ崎　　　3     4,33.22   2  17
  49 鈴木　　唯斗 宮城 気仙沼西　　2     4,33.31   3  10
  50 浪岡　　龍月 秋田 小坂　　　　2     4,33.53   3  11
  51 佐藤　将太郎 岩手 トヨタ東日本     4,35.75   3  12
  52 河内山　春樹 岩手 岩谷堂　　　2     4,35.95   4   3
  53 伊藤　　智征 岩手 一関高専　　3     4,35.96   4   4
  54 小島　　　拓 岩手 千厩　　　　3     4,36.90   4   5
  55 小澤　　駿太 岩手 北上翔南　　2     4,37.02   5   1
  56 菅原　　祐希 岩手 千厩　　　　2     4,37.04   4   6
  57 畠山　　太陽 宮城 気仙沼西　　2     4,37.45   3  13
  58 佐藤　　侑斗 宮城 気仙沼　　　2     4,37.47   4   7
  59 山田　　凛汰 秋田 明桜　　　　3     4,37.71   3  14
  60 小山　　雄樹 岩手 大東　　　　3     4,37.96   4   8
  61 千葉　　洋太 岩手 TAKAHIRO RC     4,38.45   5   2
  62 千葉　　義則 岩手 TAKAHIRO RC     4,38.94   5   3
  63 大澤　　雄幹 岩手 富士大　　　4     4,39.17   1  21
  64 高橋　　優太 宮城 登米総合　　3     4,39.82   3  15
  65 小山　　裕生 宮城 気仙沼　　　2     4,39.96   5   4
  66 小野寺　漱斗 宮城 気仙沼　　　2     4,40.48   4   9
  67 菅原　　優哉 岩手 一関第二　　3     4,40.62   5   5
  68 川田　　晃平 岩手 黒沢尻北　　2     4,41.38   3  16
  69 金子　　　瞬 岩手 水沢　　　　3     4,41.47   3  17
  70 髙橋　　　徹 岩手 黒沢尻北　　2     4,41.66   3  18
  71 菊地　　琉希 岩手 高田　　　　2     4,41.73   4  10
  72 金野　　竜幸 岩手 千厩　　　　2     4,41.80   4  11
  73 米田　　竜聖 岩手 福岡　　　　2     4,42.28   4  12
  74 小野　　壱晴 宮城 気仙沼　　　2     4,42.79   4  13
  75 石川　　博斗 岩手 水沢工　　　2     4,43.23   4  14
  76 菅原　　翔太 岩手 一関高専　　2     4,43.97   4  15
  77 及川　　拓未 岩手 北上翔南　　3     4,44.24   3  19

 5125
 5694
 4410
 4186
 4521

 4036
 4508
 4367
 4510
 4347
 4250

 8143
 8141
 8033
 5643
 5696
 5695

 4524
 4251
 5719
 5698
 7871
 4272

 5718
 7917
 8226
 4482
 4181
 4241

 4271
 4414
 5714
 4004
 7035
 5541

 4665
 8032
 5691
 7213
 5642
 5527

 8221



  78 伊藤　　　陸 宮城 気仙沼西　　3     4,45.16   3  20
  79 藤坂　　世成 岩手 花北青雲　　2     4,45.67   5   6
  80 熊谷　　大輝 岩手 黒沢尻北　　3     4,45.68   4  16
  81 内海　　良理 岩手 一関高専　　2     4,45.75   4  17
  82 小野寺　　卓 岩手 TAKAHIRO RC     4,47.22   5   7
  83 菅原　　拓巳 岩手 一関工　　　3     4,48.30   4  18
  84 加賀屋　京吾 秋田 秋田　　　　3     4,49.83   4  19
  85 梅田　　寛武 岩手 不来方　　　3     4,50.37   4  20
  86 赤坂　　　心 岩手 高田　　　　2     4,52.42   5   8
  87 今野　　　塁 岩手 岩谷堂　　　3     4,54.83   5   9
  88 小園　　　守 岩手 TEAMアテルイ     4,57.80   5  10
  89 千葉　　一貴 岩手 大東　　　　3     4,58.87   5  11
  90 大石　　侑汰 岩手 水沢　　　　2     4,58.96   4  21
  91 湊　　　勇樹 岩手 宮古商　　　3     4,59.95   4  22
  92 萩原　　佑弥 秋田 十和田　　　2     5,00.29   5  12
  93 若本　　和希 岩手 福岡　　　　3     5,02.70   4  23
  94 川邊　　修仁 岩手 花巻農　　　2     5,06.34   5  13
  95 菊地　　竜人 岩手 岩谷堂　　　2     5,07.76   5  14
  96 佐々木　航平 岩手 高田　　　　3     5,08.36   5  15
  97 安部　　都雲 岩手 岩手　　　　3     5,40.03   5  16
  98 及川　　貴雅 宮城 登米総合　　3     5,45.00   5  17
  99 菊池　　拓磨 岩手 水沢工　　　2     5,47.61   5  18
 100 大澤　　　然 岩手 葛巻　　　　3     5,49.54   5  19

 4481
 4344
 4981
 5644
 4411
 5213

 4278
 4374
 5045
 7318
 5127
 4672

 4095
 7220
 4855
 4345
 4483
 8112

順位
 5715
 5267
 4503
 4184
 8142

氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組順位 No.
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決勝 4月8日 12:45

大会記録　　１３分４２秒７０　　チェボティビン・エゼキエル　（東邦リファイン）　２０１５

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 田中　　槇一 青森  15,11.84  1 小野寺　　陸 岩手  16,02.55 
ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾝｲﾁ 福地ＧＲＣ　 ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾘｸ 水沢工業　　2

 2 小倉　　朝陽 岩手  15,21.94  2 佐藤　　広隆 岩手  16,04.94 
ｵｸﾞﾗ ｱｻﾋ 一関学院　　3 ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾀｶ TEAMアテルイ

 3 阿部　　真哉 岩手  15,31.02  3 髙橋　　祥基 岩手  16,15.84 
ｱﾍﾞ ｼﾝﾔ TEAMアテルイ ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｼｷ TEAMアテルイ

 4 佐藤　　友治 岩手  15,35.91  4 金野　　竜幸 岩手  16,38.00 
ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳｼﾞ 一関学院　　2 ｺﾝﾉ ﾀﾂﾕｷ 千厩　　　　3

 5 外舘　　　凌 岩手  15,42.85  5 金沢　　陸玖 秋田  16,45.12 
ﾄﾀﾞﾃ ﾘｮｳ 一関学院　　3 ｶﾈｻﾞﾜ ﾘｸ 秋田　　　　3

 6 及川　　瑠音 岩手  15,48.51  6 川田　　晃平 岩手  16,45.25 
ｵｲｶﾜ ﾙｵﾝ 一関学院　　3 ｶﾜﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ 黒沢尻北　　3

 7 佐々木　大耀 岩手  15,50.64  7 三浦　　颯太 岩手  16,46.36 
ｻｻｷ ﾀｲﾖｳ 一関学院　　3 ﾐｳﾗ ｿｳﾀ 一関第一　　3

 8 長野　　志伸 秋田  15,51.21  8 伊藤　　智征 岩手  16,47.24 
ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｼﾉﾌﾞ 秋田大　　　2 ｲﾄｳ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 一関高専INCT4

 9 澤野　　祐希 岩手  15,52.00  9 米田　　竜聖 岩手  16,47.85 
ｻﾜﾉ ﾕｳｷ 盛岡第一　　2 ﾏｲﾀ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 福岡　　　　3

10 李　　　国斉 岩手  15,52.92 10 佐藤　将太郎 岩手  16,51.26 
ﾘ ｺｸｻｲ ＴＭＥＪ　　 ｻﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ ＴＭＥＪ　　

11 村上　　　歩 岩手  15,55.41 11 菅原　　祐希 岩手  16,52.71 
ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｱﾕﾑ 陸前高田陸協 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳｷ 千厩　　　　3

12 土井　健太郎 秋田  16,00.01 12 及川　　公章 岩手  16,55.15 
ﾄﾞｲ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 秋田県立大　2 ｵｲｶﾜ ﾄﾓｱｷ 大船渡陸倶　

13 川仁　　稜平 岩手  16,09.41 13 武藤　　　陽 岩手  17,03.43 
ｶﾜﾆ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 一関学院　　2 ﾑﾄｳ ﾊﾙ 久慈　　　　3

14 尾形　　拓海 秋田  16,12.91 14 奈須野　紘季 宮城  17,12.09 
ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾀｸﾐ 秋田中央　　2 ﾅｽﾉ ｺｳｷ 迫桜　　　　3

15 鵜沼　　克慶 秋田  16,39.34 15 金野　　正祐 岩手  17,13.28 
ｳﾇﾏ ｶﾂﾖｼ 秋田中央　　3 ｺﾝﾉ ﾏｻﾖｼ 高田　　　　2

16 鈴木　　唯斗 宮城  16,43.47 16 関根　　芳樹 岩手  17,18.84 
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｲﾄ 気仙沼　　　3 ｾｷﾈ ﾖｼｷ 岩手自衛隊　

17 阿部　　清孝 岩手  16,44.01 17 小野寺　漱斗 宮城  17,21.29 
ｱﾍﾞ ｷﾖﾀｶ 岩手自衛隊　 ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｼｭｳﾄ 気仙沼　　　3

18 高橋　　拓暉 岩手  17,13.74 18 浪岡　　龍月 秋田  17,38.19 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾛｷ 一関学院　　3 ﾅﾐｵｶ ﾀﾂｷ 小坂　　　　3

19 松渕　　健汰 秋田  17,29.04 19 長谷川　史哉 秋田  17,45.41 
ﾏﾂﾌﾞﾁ ｹﾝﾀ 秋田中央　　3 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾌﾐﾔ 秋田中央　　2

20 渡邊　　隼矢 秋田  17,44.14 20 小野寺　奨馬 岩手  18,00.15 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｭﾝﾔ 秋田中央　　3 ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｼｮｳﾏ 千厩　　　　2
藤村　　晃誠 岩手 21 野呂　　奎伍 秋田  18,07.54 
ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｺｳｾｲ 岩手自衛隊　 ﾉﾛ ｹｲｺﾞ 秋田中央　　3
小野寺　元気 宮城 22 髙橋　龍太郎 岩手  18,10.78 
ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ 宮城陸協　　 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ 花巻東　　　1
有谷　　昭宏 青森 23 一倉　　寿樹 岩手  18,43.93 
ｱﾘﾔ ｱｷﾋﾛ 福地ＧＲＣ　 ｲﾁｸﾗ ﾄｼｷ 岩手自衛隊　
齋藤　　芳輝 岩手 竹島　　結人 秋田
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾖｼｷ 一関学院　　3 ﾀｹｼﾏ ﾕｲﾄ 能代工　　　2
小原　　航洋 岩手 畠山　　太陽 宮城
ｵﾊﾞﾗ ｺｳﾖｳ 一関ＡＣ　　 ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾀｲﾖｳ 気仙沼　　　3
江本　　英卓 岩手
ｴﾓﾄ ｽｸﾞﾙ 花巻AC
佐々木　　峻 岩手
ｻｻｷ ｼｭﾝ 一関学院　　3

１部男子      

５０００ｍ

決勝３組

10  8220
欠場

19  4124
欠場

9  8061 23  5712
欠場 欠場

5  4123 10  7854
欠場 途中棄権

4  8683 25  8127
欠場

24  8403 16  4706
途中棄権

16  8122 17  7811
途中棄権

27  7812 20  4254

13  7803 3  7815

21  4126 18  7916

17  8121 19  5684

25  5717 24  8123

14  7810 9  4345

15  7814 7  5526

22  4129 4  5061

18  8593 11  8223

12  8203 8  4244

26  8210 15  8209

23  4711 21  5122

11  8501 14  8072

20  4125 13  4003

2  4121 22  4505

6  4127 2  7221

7  4128 12  4243

8  8114 6  8115

3  4122 5  8111

1  8682 1  4407
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



[ 3組]

 1 内海　　良理 岩手  17,22.60 
ｳﾂﾐ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 一関高専　　3

 2 髙橋　　　徹 岩手  17,26.41 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾃﾂ 黒沢尻北　　3

 3 石澤　　和貴 宮城  17,31.35 
ｲｼｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ 涌谷　　　　3

 4 佐藤　　良樹 岩手  17,32.68 
ｻﾄｳ ﾖｼｷ 水沢工業　　3

 5 小野寺　　卓 岩手  17,54.58 
ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾀｸ TAKAHIRO RC

 6 及川　　　彗 岩手  18,01.88 
ｵｲｶﾜ ｹｲ 一関第二　　2

 7 佐々木　大翔 岩手  18,05.81 
ｻｻｷ ﾋﾛﾄ 水沢工業　　2

 8 小園　　　守 岩手  18,06.01 
ｺｿﾞﾉ ﾏﾓﾙ TEAMアテルイ

 9 安藤　　太斗 岩手  18,14.90 
ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｲﾄ 一関第一　　2

10 寺田　　恒大 岩手  18,16.09 
ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 黒沢尻北　　2

11 遠藤　　恵太 岩手  18,20.22 
ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｹｲﾀ 高田　　　　2

12 遠藤　　海音 岩手  18,29.96 
ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶｲﾄ 水沢第一　　2

13 奈須野　瑞希 宮城  18,35.71 
ﾅｽﾉ ﾐｽﾞｷ 迫桜　　　　2

14 菅原　　　凛 岩手  18,36.13 
ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾘﾝ 一関高専　　2

15 高橋　　竜馬 岩手  18,43.10 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾀﾂﾏ 岩手自衛隊　

16 佐藤　　隆幸 岩手  19,03.98 
ｻﾄｳ ﾀｶﾕｷ 岩手自衛隊　

17 八重樫　龍平 岩手  19,05.47 
ﾔｴｶﾞｼ ﾀｯﾍﾟｲ 花北青雲　　2

18 菊池　　拓磨 岩手  19,13.86 
ｷｸﾁ ﾀｸﾏ 水沢工業　　3

19 小園　　顕資 岩手  19,15.82 
ｺｿﾞﾉ ｹﾝｽｹ 水沢工業　　2

20 漆久保　拓也 岩手  19,25.44 
ｳﾙｼｸﾎﾞ ﾀｸﾔ 岩手自衛隊　

21 菊池　　竜人 岩手  19,26.72 
ｷｸﾁ ﾘｭｳﾄ 岩谷堂　　　3

22 小山　　裕生 宮城  19,31.96 
ｵﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ 気仙沼　　　3
柴田　　大地 岩手
ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 水沢第一　　2
荻野　　柊人 宮城
ｵｷﾞﾉ ｼｭｳﾄ 気仙沼　　　3
三澤　　佑太 宮城
ﾐｻﾜ ﾕｳﾀ 涌谷　　　　2
太田　　珠莉 岩手
ｵｵﾀ ｼｭﾘ 千厩　　　　2

1部男子

５０００ｍ          

12  6037
欠場

16  4253
欠場

21  4458
途中棄権

7  5682
欠場

19  4481

15  5685

23  4408

1  8128

10  5264

13  4401

8  8124

2  8125

24  5528

25  4191

22  4344

18  5293

9  4010

17  4517

11  4409

14  8112

26  8141

20  4036

5  6031

3  4404

4  4185

6  4507

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



   1 田中　　槇一 青森 福地ＧＲＣ　    15,11.84   1   1
   2 小倉　　朝陽 岩手 一関学院　　3    15,21.94   1   2
   3 阿部　　真哉 岩手 TEAMアテルイ    15,31.02   1   3
   4 佐藤　　友治 岩手 一関学院　　2    15,35.91   1   4
   5 外舘　　　凌 岩手 一関学院　　3    15,42.85   1   5
   6 及川　　瑠音 岩手 一関学院　　3    15,48.51   1   6
   7 佐々木　大耀 岩手 一関学院　　3    15,50.64   1   7
   8 長野　　志伸 秋田 秋田大　　　2    15,51.21   1   8
   9 澤野　　祐希 岩手 盛岡第一　　2    15,52.00   1   9
  10 李　　　国斉 岩手 ＴＭＥＪ　　    15,52.92   1  10
  11 村上　　　歩 岩手 陸前高田陸協    15,55.41   1  11
  12 土井　健太郎 秋田 秋田県立大　2    16,00.01   1  12
  13 小野寺　　陸 岩手 水沢工業　　2    16,02.55   2   1
  14 佐藤　　広隆 岩手 TEAMアテルイ    16,04.94   2   2
  15 川仁　　稜平 岩手 一関学院　　2    16,09.41   1  13
  16 尾形　　拓海 秋田 秋田中央　　2    16,12.91   1  14
  17 髙橋　　祥基 岩手 TEAMアテルイ    16,15.84   2   3
  18 金野　　竜幸 岩手 千厩　　　　3    16,38.00   2   4
  19 鵜沼　　克慶 秋田 秋田中央　　3    16,39.34   1  15
  20 鈴木　　唯斗 宮城 気仙沼　　　3    16,43.47   1  16
  21 阿部　　清孝 岩手 岩手自衛隊　    16,44.01   1  17
  22 金沢　　陸玖 秋田 秋田　　　　3    16,45.12   2   5
  23 川田　　晃平 岩手 黒沢尻北　　3    16,45.25   2   6
  24 三浦　　颯太 岩手 一関第一　　3    16,46.36   2   7
  25 伊藤　　智征 岩手 一関高専INCT4    16,47.24   2   8
  26 米田　　竜聖 岩手 福岡　　　　3    16,47.85   2   9
  27 佐藤　将太郎 岩手 ＴＭＥＪ　　    16,51.26   2  10
  28 菅原　　祐希 岩手 千厩　　　　3    16,52.71   2  11
  29 及川　　公章 岩手 大船渡陸倶　    16,55.15   2  12
  30 武藤　　　陽 岩手 久慈　　　　3    17,03.43   2  13
  31 奈須野　紘季 宮城 迫桜　　　　3    17,12.09   2  14
  32 金野　　正祐 岩手 高田　　　　2    17,13.28   2  15
  33 高橋　　拓暉 岩手 一関学院　　3    17,13.74   1  18
  34 関根　　芳樹 岩手 岩手自衛隊　    17,18.84   2  16
  35 小野寺　漱斗 宮城 気仙沼　　　3    17,21.29   2  17
  36 内海　　良理 岩手 一関高専　　3    17,22.60   3   1
  37 髙橋　　　徹 岩手 黒沢尻北　　3    17,26.41   3   2
  38 松渕　　健汰 秋田 秋田中央　　3    17,29.04   1  19
  39 石澤　　和貴 宮城 涌谷　　　　3    17,31.35   3   3
  40 佐藤　　良樹 岩手 水沢工業　　3    17,32.68   3   4
  41 浪岡　　龍月 秋田 小坂　　　　3    17,38.19   2  18
  42 渡邊　　隼矢 秋田 秋田中央　　3    17,44.14   1  20
  43 長谷川　史哉 秋田 秋田中央　　2    17,45.41   2  19
  44 小野寺　　卓 岩手 TAKAHIRO RC    17,54.58   3   5
  45 小野寺　奨馬 岩手 千厩　　　　2    18,00.15   2  20
  46 及川　　　彗 岩手 一関第二　　2    18,01.88   3   6
  47 佐々木　大翔 岩手 水沢工業　　2    18,05.81   3   7
  48 小園　　　守 岩手 TEAMアテルイ    18,06.01   3   8
  49 野呂　　奎伍 秋田 秋田中央　　3    18,07.54   2  21
  50 髙橋　龍太郎 岩手 花巻東　　　1    18,10.78   2  22
  51 安藤　　太斗 岩手 一関第一　　2    18,14.90   3   9
  52 寺田　　恒大 岩手 黒沢尻北　　2    18,16.09   3  10
  53 遠藤　　恵太 岩手 高田　　　　2    18,20.22   3  11
  54 遠藤　　海音 岩手 水沢第一　　2    18,29.96   3  12
  55 奈須野　瑞希 宮城 迫桜　　　　2    18,35.71   3  13
  56 菅原　　　凛 岩手 一関高専　　2    18,36.13   3  14
  57 高橋　　竜馬 岩手 岩手自衛隊　    18,43.10   3  15
  58 一倉　　寿樹 岩手 岩手自衛隊　    18,43.93   2  23
  59 佐藤　　隆幸 岩手 岩手自衛隊　    19,03.98   3  16
  60 八重樫　龍平 岩手 花北青雲　　2    19,05.47   3  17
  61 菊池　　拓磨 岩手 水沢工業　　3    19,13.86   3  18
  62 小園　　顕資 岩手 水沢工業　　2    19,15.82   3  19
  63 漆久保　拓也 岩手 岩手自衛隊　    19,25.44   3  20
  64 菊池　　竜人 岩手 岩谷堂　　　3    19,26.72   3  21
  65 小山　　裕生 宮城 気仙沼　　　3    19,31.96   3  22
  66 藤村　　晃誠 岩手 岩手自衛隊　   1
  66 小野寺　元気 宮城 宮城陸協　　   1
  66 竹島　　結人 秋田 能代工　　　2   2
  66 柴田　　大地 岩手 水沢第一　　2   3

５０００ｍ          
タイムレース

 7854 途中棄権
 4458 途中棄権

1部男子

 4481
 5685
 8122 途中棄権
 8403 途中棄権

 8127
 8125
 5264
 4401
 4408
 8128

 4517
 4344
 5293
 5528
 4191
 8124

 4036
 4409
 8112
 7811
 4706
 4010

 4404
 7916
 7812
 7815
 8141
 4254

 8123
 5684
 4185
 4507
 7803
 6031

 4244
 8223
 5061
 5526
 4345
 4126

 7221
 4505
 4003
 8072
 5122
 8209

 7814
 8115
 4243
 7810
 5717
 8121

 8210
 8203
 8593
 4407
 8111
 4129

 4128
 4127
 4121
 4125
 8501
 4711

備考 組 順位
 8682
 4122
 8114

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録



決勝 4月7日 10:50

大会記録　　１４秒８０　　阿部　丈二　　（サノホーム）　　１９９８

[ 1組] 風速 +1.9 [ 2組] 風速 +0.7

 1 熊谷　　　魁 秋田     15.15  1 草彅　　侑平 秋田     16.57 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｶｲ 秋田中央　　3 ｸｻﾅｷﾞ ﾕｳﾍｲ 秋田　　　　2

 2 菊地　琳太朗 岩手     15.97  2 熊田　　凌平 秋田     16.66 
ｷｸﾁ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 黒沢尻北　　2 ｸﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 明桜　　　　2

 3 小原　飛雄大 岩手     16.28  3 田口　　博敏 岩手     17.04 
ｵﾊﾞﾗ ﾋｭｳﾀ 黒沢尻北　　3 ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛﾄｼ 黒沢尻北　　2

 4 武田　　　樹 秋田     16.41  4 高橋　　範行 岩手     17.41 
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾀﾂｷ 秋田　　　　3 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾉﾘﾕｷ 花巻東　　　2

 5 佐藤　　隼人 岩手     16.49 
ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾄ 水沢第一　　2

 6 平野　　健斗 岩手     17.23 
ﾋﾗﾉ ｹﾝﾄ 花巻南　　　2

柳澤　　　翔 秋田
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｼｮｳ 花輪　　　　2

藤　　　樹輝 岩手 伊藤　　慶斗 秋田
ﾌｼﾞ ｲﾂｷ 花巻東　　　2 ｲﾄｳ ｹｲﾄ 秋田中央　　3

[ 3組] 風速 +0.1

 1 銭盛　　　竜 秋田     18.28 
ｾﾞﾆﾓﾘ ﾘｭｳ 小坂　　　　3

 2 佐藤　　海李 岩手     18.42 
ｻﾄｳ ｶｲﾘ 一関第二　　2

 3 種倉　　京吾 秋田     18.44 
ﾀﾈｸﾗ ｷｮｳｺﾞ 明桜　　　　3

 4 髙橋　　龍也 岩手     19.57 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾀﾂﾔ 一関高専　　3

 5 成田　　　響 秋田     21.50 
ﾅﾘﾀ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 小坂　　　　2

髙橋　　　魁 宮城
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｲ 涌谷　　　　3

   1 熊谷　　　魁 秋田 秋田中央　　3     15.15 (+1.9)   1   1
   2 菊地　琳太朗 岩手 黒沢尻北　　2     15.97 (+1.9)   1   2
   3 小原　飛雄大 岩手 黒沢尻北　　3     16.28 (+1.9)   1   3
   4 武田　　　樹 秋田 秋田　　　　3     16.41 (+1.9)   1   4
   5 佐藤　　隼人 岩手 水沢第一　　2     16.49 (+1.9)   1   5
   6 草彅　　侑平 秋田 秋田　　　　2     16.57 (+0.7)   2   1
   7 熊田　　凌平 秋田 明桜　　　　2     16.66 (+0.7)   2   2
   8 田口　　博敏 岩手 黒沢尻北　　2     17.04 (+0.7)   2   3
   9 平野　　健斗 岩手 花巻南　　　2     17.23 (+1.9)   1   6
  10 高橋　　範行 岩手 花巻東　　　2     17.41 (+0.7)   2   4
  11 銭盛　　　竜 秋田 小坂　　　　3     18.28 (+0.1)   3   1
  12 佐藤　　海李 岩手 一関第二　　2     18.42 (+0.1)   3   2
  13 種倉　　京吾 秋田 明桜　　　　3     18.44 (+0.1)   3   3
  14 髙橋　　龍也 岩手 一関高専　　3     19.57 (+0.1)   3   4
  15 成田　　　響 秋田 小坂　　　　2     21.50 (+0.1)   3   5

１部男子  

１１０ｍＨ(1m067)

決勝３組

1部男子

１１０ｍH           
タイムレース

 4701
 7914
 4039
 7875
 4190
 7925

 7222
 4457
 7223
 7883
 4510
 4662

備考 組 順位
 7802
 4513
 4501

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録（風）

2

4  6034
欠場

8  7925

1

7  7875

6  4190

5  7914

3  4039

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

8  4703 8  7805
欠場 欠場

1 3  7297
欠場

3  4662 2

2  4457 1

7  7222 7  4701

4  4501 5  4510

6  4513 4  7883

5  7802 6  7223
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



決勝 4月7日  9:00

大会記録　　　２ｍ０２　　村上　　孝　　（羽後高）　　　２００１

1m97 2m00 2m03
伊藤　　正樹 岩手 - - O O O XO XXX
ｲﾄｳ ﾏｻｷ 花巻農業　　2
野呂　　拓翔 岩手 - - - O O XXX
ﾉﾛ ﾀｸﾄ 水沢第一　　3
小原　　翔矢 岩手 - - O O XO XXX
ｵﾊﾞﾗ ｼｮｳﾔ 花巻東　　　3
佐藤　　斗馬 岩手 - - O O XO XXX
ｻﾄｳ ﾄｳﾏ 花巻東　　　3
阿部　　　倭 岩手 - O O O XXO X/
ｱﾍﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ 一関高専　　1
白藤　　榛啓 岩手 XXO O XXX
ｼﾗﾌｼﾞ ﾊﾙﾉﾌﾞ 花巻南　　　3
目時　　璃久 秋田 O XXX
ﾒﾄｷ ﾘｸ 小坂　　　　3
柳澤　　　翔 秋田 XXX
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｼｮｳ 花輪　　　　2
茂木　世界斗 秋田 欠場
ﾓﾃｷﾞｸﾆﾄ 秋田南　　　3
砂森　　　恋 岩手 欠場
ｽﾅﾓﾘ ﾚﾝ 水沢第一　　3

 1.75

 1.60

 1.55

記録 備考

 1.80

 1.75

 1.75

 1.75

3  4447

１部男子      

走高跳

決　勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名

1  7297

2  7941

6 5  4654

7 4  7918

3 10  4694

5 8  4194

2 9  4448

3 7  4692

1m85 1m88 1m91 1m94

1 6  4677

所属名
1m55 1m60 1m65 1m70 1m75 1m80



決勝 4月8日  9:00

大会記録　　　７ｍ３８　　中嶋　　豊　　（花輪高教）　　２００２

土肥　　　慧 秋田   6.97   7.04    X    7.04 
ﾄﾞｲ ｻﾄﾙ 横手城南　　3   -0.4   +1.1    +1.1
遠藤　　隼斗 宮城   6.87   6.92   6.81    6.92 
ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾔﾄ ＴＥＡＭ ＴＧ   +0.7   +0.7   +2.6    +0.7
内田　　梓文 岩手   6.34   6.47   6.72    6.72 
ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｼﾓﾝ 北上ＧＡＣ　    0.0   +0.5   +0.3    +0.3
菅原　　拓斗 宮城   6.28   6.64   6.37    6.64 
ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾀｸﾄ 迫桜　　　　3   -0.1   +1.2   +1.3    +1.2
長尾　　　遼 岩手   5.88   6.26   6.36    6.36 
ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾘｮｳ 一関第一　　2   -1.7   +2.2   +2.7    +2.7
吉本　　雄登 青森   6.34    X   6.10    6.34 
ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾄ 八戸学院大　2   -0.3   +2.9    -0.3
髙橋　　邦佳 秋田   6.32   6.15   6.20    6.32 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｸﾆﾖｼ 湯沢翔北　　3   +0.8   +1.4   +1.8    +0.8
三浦　　大翔 秋田   6.05    X   6.31    6.31 
ﾐｳﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ 明桜　　　　3   +0.8   +2.7    +2.7
佐々木　　翔 岩手   6.29   6.23   6.02    6.29 
ｻｻｷ ｼｮｳ 福岡　　　　3    0.0   +2.1   +1.9     0.0
千葉　　晃誠 岩手   6.17   6.24    X    6.24 
ﾁﾊﾞ ｺｳｾｲ 黒沢尻北　　2   +0.3   +1.7    +1.7
菅　　　守里 秋田   4.53   6.19   6.21    6.21 
ｽｶﾞ ｼｭﾘ 湯沢翔北　　3   -0.7   +2.0   +1.6    +1.6
安藤　　　諒 岩手   5.60   5.97   6.17    6.17 
ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳ 一関高専　　3   -0.6   +1.1   +2.2    +2.2
吉田　　龍平 岩手   6.10   6.16    X    6.16 
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ 千厩　　　　3   -1.0   +0.7    +0.7
土田　　訓徳 秋田    X   6.16    X    6.16 
ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ｻﾄｼ 秋田　　　　3   +2.0    +2.0
石田　　　竜 秋田    X    X   6.06    6.06 
ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ 秋田中央　　3   +2.5    +2.5
對馬　　健太 青森   5.79   5.21   6.04    6.04 
ﾂｼﾏ ｹﾝﾀ 東奥義塾　　2   -0.1   +1.1   +2.6    +2.6
阿部　　慶吾 岩手   5.40   5.96    X    5.96 
ｱﾍﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ 一関第一　　3   +0.4   +1.3    +1.3
銭谷　　大和 秋田   5.85    X   5.91    5.91 
ｾﾞﾆﾔ ﾔﾏﾄ 明桜　　　　3   +0.1   +2.5    +2.5
伊藤　　陽向 岩手   5.53   5.86   5.65    5.86 
ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾅﾀ 花巻南　　　3    0.0   -0.8   +1.6    -0.8
狩野　聡一郎 宮城    X   4.29   5.84    5.84 
ｶﾉ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 栗原市陸協　   +0.8   +2.5    +2.5
小原　　優佑 秋田    X    X   5.75    5.75 
ｵﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ 明桜　　　　2   +4.7    +4.7
藤田　　卓実 秋田    X   5.74    X    5.74 
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾀｸﾐ 大館鳳鳴　　2   +0.4    +0.4
野呂　　拓翔 岩手   5.71   5.68   5.64    5.71 
ﾉﾛ ﾀｸﾄ 水沢第一　　3   +0.9   +2.4   +1.8    +0.9
吉田　　　均 岩手   5.62   5.50    X    5.62 
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾄｼ ﾎｰﾑｴｺﾉＴＣ　   +0.3   +0.4    +0.3
三浦　　栄誠 岩手    X   5.56   5.16    5.56 
ﾐｳﾗ ｴｲｾｲ 一関第一　　2   +2.5   +1.3    +2.5
伊勢　　翔馬 岩手    X    X   5.49    5.49 
ｲｾ ｼｮｳﾏ 水沢　　　　2   +2.3    +2.3
斎藤　　大稀 宮城    X   5.07   5.45    5.45 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ 涌谷　　　　3   -0.1   +2.8    +2.8
鈴木　　優弥 岩手    X    X   5.45    5.45 
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾔ 一関第二　　2   +0.5    +0.5
米村　　宗平 秋田   4.44   5.22   5.44    5.44 
ﾖﾈﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 花輪　　　　3   +0.4   +0.4   -0.2    -0.2
千葉　　雄平 岩手   5.16   5.40   5.38    5.40 
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾕｳﾍｲ 花北青雲　　3   +0.1   +1.3   +0.6    +1.3
高橋　　天真 秋田   5.39    X    X    5.39 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾃﾝﾏ 湯沢　　　　3   +0.2    +0.2
銭盛　　　竜 秋田   3.72   5.35   5.30    5.35 
ｾﾞﾆﾓﾘ ﾘｭｳ 小坂　　　　3    0.0   +0.9   +1.2    +0.9
伊藤　　晃志 岩手   5.35    X   3.98    5.35 
ｲﾄｳ ｺｳｼ 花巻南　　　3   +0.7   +2.0    +0.7
高橋　　涼太 秋田   5.31    -    X    5.31 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 湯沢翔北　　2   -0.9    -0.9
桐野　　準星 岩手   5.30   4.76   4.95    5.30 
ｷﾘﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝｾｲ 水沢　　　　3   -0.1   +0.9   -0.1    -0.1
高橋　　裕二 岩手   5.28    X    X    5.28 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｼﾞ ﾎｰﾑｴｺﾉＴＣ　   +0.2    +0.2
灰玉平　侑吾 岩手   5.12   5.26   5.16    5.26 
ﾊｲﾀﾏﾀｲ ﾕｳｺﾞ 花巻東　　　1   +0.2   +0.8   +0.8    +0.8

１部男子      

走幅跳

決　勝

37 33  4707

35 20  4363

36 18  8132

33 27  4651

34 29  7133

31 37  7931

32 9  7914

29 22  7294

30 32  5262

27 14  6033

28 23  4040

25 36  4009

26 16  4367

23 34  4448

24 39  8131

21 42  7885

22 38  7443

19 41  4652

20 44  8405

17 45  4011

18 46  7877

15 55  7801

16 47  7512

13 51  4250

14 58  7224

11 48  7132

12 24  4184

9 59  5123

10 57  4518

7 54  7131

8 40  7878

5 56  4012

6 53  8635

3 50  8217

4 52  5524

備考
1 62  7033

2 63  8408

-2- -3- -4- -5- -6- 記録順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1-



湯瀬　　拓夢 秋田   5.25   5.04   5.23    5.25 
ﾕｾﾞ ﾀｸﾑ 小坂　　　　3   +0.8   +0.7   +2.1    +0.8
佐藤　　　旭 秋田    X   5.25    X    5.25 
ｻﾄｳ ｱｻﾋ 明桜　　　　3    0.0     0.0
小宮　　柊祐 岩手   5.10    X   4.69    5.10 
ｺﾐﾔ ｼｭｳｽｹ 一関第二　　3   -1.2   +0.7    -1.2
小松　　空雅 岩手    X   5.01   4.91    5.01 
ｺﾏﾂ ｸｳｶﾞ 黒沢尻北　　3   +0.3   +0.8    +0.3
畠山　　海音 岩手   5.00   4.76    X    5.00 
ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ｶｲﾄ 大東　　　　2   -0.7   +1.5    -0.7
千葉　　善隆 岩手   4.52   4.98    X    4.98 
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾖｼﾀｶ 水沢第一　　2   -0.2   +0.6    +0.6
本郷　　颯人 秋田   4.92    X    X    4.92 
ﾎﾝｺﾞｳ ﾊﾔﾄ 明桜　　　　3   -1.5    -1.5
菅原　　　慎 秋田   4.72   4.57   4.80    4.80 
ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｼﾝ 小坂　　　　3   +0.9   -0.3   +1.5    +1.5
成田　　　響 秋田    X    X   4.75    4.75 
ﾅﾘﾀ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 小坂　　　　2   +1.5    +1.5
小野寺　孝樹 宮城    X   4.72   4.34    4.72 
ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳｷ 本吉響　　　2   +1.3   +1.1    +1.3
目時　　璃久 秋田   4.26   4.70   4.45    4.70 
ﾒﾄｷ ﾘｸ 小坂　　　　3   +0.4   +0.5   +1.8    +0.5
渋谷　　陸斗 秋田   4.12   4.07   4.67    4.67 
ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾘｸﾄ 小坂　　　　2    0.0   +0.4   +0.7    +0.7
菊池　　悠斗 岩手    X    X   4.58    4.58 
ｷｸﾁ ﾕｳﾄ 釜石商工　　3    0.0     0.0
板橋　　拓也 秋田   3.01    X    X    3.01 
ｲﾀﾊﾞｼ ﾀｸﾔ 秋田中央　　3   -0.3    -0.3
橋本　　夏暖 秋田    X    X    X
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶﾉﾝ 小坂　　　　3
大沼　　賢斗 岩手    X    X    X
ｵｵﾇﾏ ｹﾝﾄ 水沢第一　　3
千葉　　凌我 宮城    X    X    X
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 気仙沼　　　3
村上　　龍輝 岩手 欠場
ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｭｳｷ 一関工　　　2
岩山　　奈生 岩手 欠場
ｲﾜﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ 一関工　　　3
三浦　　悠哉 岩手 欠場
ﾐｳﾗ ﾕｳﾔ 岩手陸協　　
河津　　一樹 岩手 欠場
ｶﾜﾂﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 金ケ崎　　　3
加藤　　有貴 岩手 欠場
ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ 水沢第一　　3
砂森　　　恋 岩手 欠場
ｽﾅﾓﾘ ﾚﾝ 水沢第一　　3
三村　　新太 秋田 欠場
ﾐﾑﾗ ｱﾗﾀ 能代工　　　2
前川　　政人 岩手 欠場
ﾏｴｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾄ 北上体協　　
熊谷　　　魁 秋田 欠場
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｶｲ 秋田中央　　3

61  7802

1部男子

走幅跳              

35  7855

60  8208

25  4441

31  4447

12  8205

17  4461

2  4095

3  4091

26  4446

43  5688

51 49  7804

13  7917

49 8  7922

50 1  5141

47 7  5767

48 5  7918

45 11  7913

46 4  7925

43 19  4456

44 30  7874

41 6  4504

42 21  4272

39 15  7873

40 28  4032

-5- -6- 記録 備考
38 10  7920

氏  名 所属名 -1- -2- -3- -4-順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ



決勝 4月7日 15:30

大会記録　　１５ｍ２１　　村守　伸介　　（杜陵高教）　　１９９９

高橋　　一成 秋田
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｽﾞﾅﾘ 湯沢雄勝陸協
宇佐美　空也 岩手 欠場
ｳｻﾐ ﾀｶﾔ 富士大　　　2

1部一般男子

砲丸投(7.260Kg)     

決　勝

 8.76   -  9.24

備考
1 1  8592

2  8031

  9.24 

-2- -3- -4- -5- -6- 記録順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1-



決勝 4月7日 15:30

大会記録　　１５ｍ６５　　米沢茂友樹　　　（福岡）　　　２０１０　

馬場　　北斗 岩手
ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾎｸﾄ 水沢第一　　2
鐙　　　康晃 秋田
ｱﾌﾞﾐ ﾔｽｱｷ 秋田　　　　3
千葉　　源大 岩手
ﾁﾊﾞ ｶﾝﾀ 水沢第一　　3
田畑　　俊樹 秋田
ﾀﾊﾀ ﾄｼｷ 小坂　　　　2
畑山　　和輝 岩手
ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ 千厩　　　　3
伊藤　　海翔 秋田
ｲﾄｳ ｶｲﾄ 明桜　　　　3
矢嶋　　暖人 岩手
ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ 金ケ崎　　　2
山内　　　衛 宮城
ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾏﾓﾙ 気仙沼　　　3
妻野　　美瑛 秋田
ﾂﾏﾉ ﾐｵ 横手城南　　2
谷地田　　諒 秋田
ﾔﾁﾀ ﾘｮｳ 小坂　　　　3
境田　　雄太 岩手
ｻｶｲﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 金ケ崎　　　3
佐藤　　圭斗 岩手
ｻﾄｳ ｹｲﾄ 水沢第一　　2
小野寺　　洸 宮城
ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾋｶﾙ 気仙沼　　　3
吉田　　翔太 岩手
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 水沢第一　　2
金浜　　　響 岩手
ｶﾈﾊﾏ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 遠野緑峰　　3
岩渕　　吏玖 岩手
ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ﾘｸ 千厩　　　　2
櫻庭　　楓太 秋田
ｻｸﾗﾊﾞ ﾌｳﾀ 小坂　　　　2
林崎　　祐太 岩手
ﾊﾔｼｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 一関高専　　2
野村　　泰貴 宮城
ﾉﾑﾗ ﾀｲｷ 涌谷　　　　3
阿部    陽人 岩手
ｱﾍﾞ ｱｷﾄ 水沢第一　　3
菅原　　武流 岩手
ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾀｹﾙ 一関工　　　2
鈴木　　　陸 岩手 欠場
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｸ 花巻南　　　3
阿部　　光希 秋田 欠場
ｱﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ 小坂　　　　3
茂木　世界斗 秋田 欠場
ﾓﾃｷﾞｸﾆﾄ 秋田南　　　3
笠井　　拓駆 秋田 欠場
ｶｻｲ ﾀｸ 秋田中央　　3
吉田　　仁哉 秋田 欠場
ﾖｼﾀﾞｼﾞﾝﾔ 秋田南　　　2

  7.47 

  7.38 

決　勝

  6.70  6.62  6.70   -

 7.29  7.38   X

  X  6.44  7.47

  7.90 

 7.72   -   -   7.72 

 7.73  7.90  7.89

  8.09 

 7.40  7.66  8.23   8.23 

 7.28  7.96  8.09

  8.65 

  X  7.78  8.62   8.62 

 8.04  8.53  8.65

  9.09 

 8.75  9.23  9.35   9.35 

 9.09   -   -

  9.53 

 8.58  9.29  9.39   9.39 

 9.53   -   -

  9.80 

 9.86   -   -   9.86 

 9.46  9.80   -

 11.18 

 10.43 

 9.03  9.64 10.02  10.02 

10.30 10.43   -

10.36 11.05 11.18

 11.51 

１部高校男子  

砲丸投(6.000Kg)

10.54 10.88 11.08  11.08 

 14.40 

11.49   - 11.51

15  7808

23  7943

9  7911

10  7941

21 2  4094

1  4656

19 5  6036

20 4  4451

17 8  7921

18 6  4192

15 7  5325

16 3  4252

13 11  5714

14 14  5294

11 12  4462

12 18  4455

9 19  7034

10 13  7919

7 17  4464

8 16  5690

5 21  4247

6 20  7872

3 24  4444

4 22  7923

備考
1 26  4453

2 25  7225

13.79   - 14.40

-2- -3- -4- -5- -6- 記録順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1-



決勝 4月8日 13:00

大会記録　　４４ｍ４０　　村守　伸介　　（杜陵高教）　　２０００

加藤　　　修 岩手
ｶﾄｳ ｵｻﾑ 北上ＧＡＣ　
高橋　　一成 秋田
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｽﾞﾅﾘ 湯沢雄勝陸協

 28.61 28.61   X   -

1部一般男子

円盤投(2.000Kg)

決　勝

41.94   X   -

備考
1 2  8207

2 1  8592

 41.94 

-2- -3- -4- -5- -6- 記録順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1-



決勝 4月8日 13:00

大会記録　　４６ｍ０２　　米沢茂友樹　　　（福岡）　　　２０１０　　　

馬場　　北斗 岩手
ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾎｸﾄ 水沢第一　　2
及川　　大成 岩手
ｵｲｶﾜ ﾀｲｾｲ 水沢第一　　3
千葉　　源大 岩手
ﾁﾊﾞ ｶﾝﾀ 水沢第一　　3
鈴木　　陽斗 岩手
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾄ 高田　　　　2
吉田　　仁哉 秋田
ﾖｼﾀﾞｼﾞﾝﾔ 秋田南　　　2
小野寺　　洸 宮城
ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾋｶﾙ 気仙沼　　　3
谷地田　　諒 秋田
ﾔﾁﾀ ﾘｮｳ 小坂　　　　3
柿崎　　拓実 秋田
ｶｷｻﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ 湯沢翔北　　3
髙橋　　薫司 岩手
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｸﾝｼﾞ 一関高専　　3
伊藤　　　史 岩手
ｲﾄｳ ﾌﾐ 一関第二　　2
畑山　　和輝 岩手
ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ 千厩　　　　3
高橋　　将太 秋田
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼｮｳﾀ 湯沢翔北　　2
三浦　　龍威 岩手
ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｭｳｲ 遠野緑峰　　3
山内　　　衛 宮城
ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾏﾓﾙ 気仙沼　　　3
斉藤　　　諒 岩手
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳ 西和賀　　　2
石井　　翔太 秋田
ｲｼｲ ｼｮｳﾀ 能代工　　　2
千葉　　洸也 岩手
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ 千厩　　　　3
稲川　　拓実 秋田
ｲﾅｶﾜﾀｸﾐ 秋田南　　　3
櫻庭　　楓太 秋田
ｻｸﾗﾊﾞ ﾌｳﾀ 小坂　　　　2
村上　　龍輝 岩手
ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｭｳｷ 一関工　　　2
伊藤　　海翔 秋田
ｲﾄｳ ｶｲﾄ 明桜　　　　3
矢嶋　　暖人 岩手
ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ 金ケ崎　　　2
菅原　　武流 岩手
ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾀｹﾙ 一関工　　　2
境田　　雄太 岩手
ｻｶｲﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 金ケ崎　　　3
阿部　　光希 秋田
ｱﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ 小坂　　　　3
妻野　　美瑛 秋田
ﾂﾏﾉ ﾐｵ 横手城南　　2
田畑　　俊樹 秋田
ﾀﾊﾀ ﾄｼｷ 小坂　　　　2
及川　　圭作 宮城 欠場
ｵｲｶﾜ ｹｲｻｸ 気仙沼　　　3

  X

 36.27 

 17.29 

18.00   X   -  18.00 

  X 17.29

 20.46 

17.61 18.99   -  18.99 

20.46   X   -

 21.96 

18.94 22.67   X  22.67 

  X 21.02 21.96

 22.90 

19.91   X 22.83  22.83 

21.82   - 22.90

 22.91 

23.27   X   -  23.27 

18.68   - 22.91

 24.06 

23.42   - 23.83  23.83 

  X 23.21 24.06

 24.55 

  X 21.07 24.58  24.58 

  X 24.08 24.55

 25.04 

  X   X 24.95  24.95 

21.10 21.94 25.04

 25.35 

24.34   X 25.60  25.60 

21.23 22.61 25.35

 26.00 

  X   X 25.72  25.72 

  X   X 26.00

 26.28 

  X 26.37   X  26.37 

25.86   X 26.28

 28.84 

28.65   X   X  28.65 

28.84   X   -

 33.39 

33.85   -   -  33.85 

  X 33.39   -

１部高校男子  

円盤投(1.750Kg)           

決　勝

36.27   X   -

27 19  7923

3  5681

25 6  7911

26 7  7034

23 1  4094

24 18  4462

21 21  7872

22 4  4464

19 5  7921

20 16  4095

17 20  4246

18 23  7942

15 13  5247

16 2  7852

13 10  5323

14 9  5690

11 12  4247

12 8  7136

9 11  4187

10 17  4035

7 15  7919

8 24  7135

5 27  7943

6 25  5714

3 26  4444

4 14  4346

備考
1 22  4453

2 28  4445

-2- -3- -4- -5- -6- 記録順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1-



決勝 4月7日 11:00

大会記録　　６５ｍ１２　　村上　　純　　（仙台図南高教）　　２００２

吉田　　翔太 岩手
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 水沢第一　　2
佐々木　　歩 宮城
ｻｻｷ ｱﾕﾑ 迫桜　　　　3
及川　　大成 岩手
ｵｲｶﾜ ﾀｲｾｲ 水沢第一　　3
近江　　　翔 岩手
ｵｵﾐ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 千厩　　　　3
千葉　　洸也 岩手
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ 千厩　　　　3
佐藤　　圭斗 岩手
ｻﾄｳ ｹｲﾄ 水沢第一　　2
湯瀬　　拓夢 秋田
ﾕｾﾞ ﾀｸﾑ 小坂　　　　3
赤坂　　　心 岩手
ｱｶｻｶ ｼﾝ 高田　　　　3
鈴木　　汰地 宮城
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｲﾁ 東陵　　　　3
菅原　　大地 岩手
ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 千厩　　　　2
菊地　　　連 秋田
ｷｸﾁ ﾚﾝ 湯沢翔北　　2
高橋　　範行 岩手
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾉﾘﾕｷ 花巻東　　　2
髙橋　　薫司 岩手
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｸﾝｼﾞ 一関高専　　3
菊池　　晃広 岩手
ｷｸﾁ ｱｷﾋﾛ 遠野緑峰　　3
及川　　圭作 宮城
ｵｲｶﾜ ｹｲｻｸ 気仙沼　　　3
阿部    陽人 岩手
ｱﾍﾞ ｱｷﾄ 水沢第一　　3
金浜　　　響 岩手
ｶﾈﾊﾏ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 遠野緑峰　　3
小野寺　孝樹 宮城
ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳｷ 本吉響　　　2
三浦　　龍威 岩手
ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｭｳｲ 遠野緑峰　　3
佐々木　諒輔 宮城
ｻｻｷ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 東陵　　　　2
林崎　　祐太 岩手
ﾊﾔｼｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 一関高専　　2
石井　　翔太 秋田 欠場
ｲｼｲ ｼｮｳﾀ 能代工　　　2
藤井　　愛斗 秋田 欠場
ﾌｼﾞｲ ｱｲﾄ 能代工　　　2
笠井　　拓駆 秋田 欠場
ｶｻｲ ﾀｸ 秋田中央　　3
鈴木　　　光 宮城 欠場
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋｶﾙ 迫桜　　　　3

 53.12 

 21.23 

  - 26.82   -  26.82 

21.23 20.69 20.78

 31.59 

26.74   - 28.52  28.52 

31.59   -   X

 32.83 

  - 35.08   -  35.08 

24.92 32.44 32.83

 36.69 

  - 34.54 35.98  35.98 

31.11   - 36.69

 37.55 

38.19   -   -  38.19 

  - 37.55   X

 40.06 

  - 38.61 38.56  38.61 

40.06   -   -

 41.08 

  X 41.28   -  41.28 

41.08   -   -

 41.78 

  X 41.48 41.07  41.48 

41.78   -   -

 48.16 

  - 49.57   -  49.57 

48.16   -   -

 53.08 

  X 53.12   -

53.08   -   -

21  5525

 53.47 

１部男子      

やり投(800g)

決　勝

  - 53.47   -

7  7853

18  7808

21 1  4192

3  7852

19 6  5323

20 10  5803

17 2  5325

18 4  5767

15 12  5681

16 17  4451

13 13  4187

14 5  5324

11 11  7134

12 15  4701

9 20  5802

10 16  4256

7 8  7920

8 9  4341

5 22  4246

6 14  4455

3 24  4445

4 23  4241

備考
1 19  5294

2 25  5522

-2- -3- -4- -5- -6- 記録順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1-


